master - class

Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Local 3

Matt Mosloski 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 3 14230 1 120

AVG:
142.30

Advanced 1

Jason Jedlicka 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced1 153.30 1 120
Jason Jedlicka 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Advanced1 15260 1 20
Derek Green 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Advanced1 15220 1 60
Derek Green 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Advanced1 15180 1 20
Jason Jedlicka 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced1 15180 1 20
Derek Green 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Advanced1 15140 1 20
Kevin Ford 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced1 15090 2 18
Evan Hopkins 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Advanced1 15080 1 20
Kevin Ford 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced1 150.80 2 108
Derek Green 7/11/2009 Car Fi Advanced1 15040 1 40
Dan Gruen 6/28/2009 SB Audio Advanced1 150.30 1 20
Rich Turner 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Advanced1 150.30 1 20
Jason Stevens 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Advanced1 15020 1 60
Jason Stevens 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Advanced1 150.10 1 20
Dan Gruen 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Advanced1 150.00 2 18
Jason Stevens 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Advanced1 150.00 1 20
Charlie Scheer 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Advanced1 149.60 2 18
Jason Stevens 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Advanced1 14960 1 20
Jason Patterson 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Advanced1 14940 1 20
Matt Ries 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Advanced1 14930 2 36
Jason Patterson 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Advanced1 14920 2 36
Dan Gruen 8/30/2009 SB Audio Advanced1 149.10 2 54
Shane Ruggles 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Advanced1 149.10 1 40
Jason Patterson 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Advanced1 149.00 2 54
Jason Stevens 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Advanced1 149.00 1 20
Derek Green 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Advanced1 14890 1 20
Kyle Freeman 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Advanced1 14890 1 20
Nick Rains 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Advanced1 14890 1 20
Jason Stevens 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Advanced1 14880 1 20
Kyle Freeman 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Advanced1 14880 2 36
Jason Patterson 8/1/2009 Car Fi Advanced1 148.70 1 60



Name

Jason Stevens
Nick Rains
Daniel Arbuckle
Kyle Freeman
Jon Schmitz
Jamie Biodrowski
Jason Stevens
Rich Turner
Richard Harmon
Kevin Ecker
Dylan Lovelette
Daniel Arbuckle
Shawn Willtrout
Krissie Boyd
Buddy Condrey
Jordan Phillips
Kristin Rennells
Kevin Brown
Daniel Arbuckle
Jason Stevens
Shawn Willtrout
Larry Fennert
Larry Fennert
Matt Ries

Kyle Mick
Shawn Willtrout
Craig Kelly
Jared Pflug
Jeffrey Gibson
Larry Fennert
Jason Beattie
Jason Patterson
Matt Ries

Sean Wyrick
Joshua Judy
Jon Little
Donald Strauser
Chris Walters

Date

6/12/2009
5/15/2009
5/15/2009
6/14/2009
5/31/2009
6/14/2009
2/7/2009

8/29/2009
6/13/2009
7/18/2009
7/26/2009
6/5/2009

5/31/2009
6/19/2009
8/23/2009
7/25/2009
9/5/2009

8/23/2009
6/12/2009
8/8/2009

6/28/2009
7/25/2009
8/15/2009
7/18/2009
6/14/2009
7/26/2009
8/15/2009
8/23/2009
6/12/2009
7/18/2009
5/16/2009
7/24/2009
5/31/2009
5/16/2009
6/19/2009
6/12/2009
8/30/2009
6/14/2009

Show

Creative Car Audio 05
Creative Car Audio 01
Creative Car Audio 01
Stereo West Auto Toys
Mach 1

Stereo West Auto Toys

Street Dreams Motorsport

K C Tint Works

MS Electronix
Autosound

Stereo West Lincoln
Creative Car Audio 04
Mach 1

Creative Car Audio 06
Stereo West Auto Toys
Custom Cartunes
Autosound Sept
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 05
Bills Audio & Video

SB Audio

Custom Cartunes
Dashboard By Karls
Automotive Electronics
Stereo West Auto Toys
Mach 1

Dashboard By Karls
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 05
Automotive Electronics
Autosound Inc
Creative Car Audio 11
Mach 1

Autosound Inc
Creative Car Audio 06
Creative Car Audio 05
SB Audio

Stereo West Auto Toys

Class

Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1

Score Place’oints

148.70
148.70
148.60
148.60
148.50
148.40
148.40
148.30
148.30
148.20
148.10
148.00
148.00
147.90
147.80
147.80
147.80
147.70
147.60
147.60
147.60
147.10
147.10
146.90
146.80
146.80
146.70
146.70
146.70
146.60
146.50
146.40
146.20
146.10
146.00
145.90
145.80
145.60

O—=PRW==NPMNODNWAAWLO0W-=MNPDNODMPOPNPAR2L=2ONDPNON—=L 22NN PWOWLON =

20
18
16
16
16
14
18
20
20
20
18
18
14
18
96
40
80
84
18
54
18
36
40
16
12
20
32
72
16
18
18
18
20
20
16
14
60
10



Name

Joshua Judy
Joshua Judy
Ryan Gerrish
Ryan Gerrish
Joshua Judy
Joshua Judy
Ryan Bradshaw
Joshua Judy
Joshua Judy
Andrew Schlink
Shayne Hickman
Adam Prange
Clint Buttrum
Jason Patterson
Brett Soendker
Brett Soendker
Richard Harmon
William Stovall
Team Pie - Jamie
Chris Walters
William Stovall
Johnny Taylor
Brett Soendker
Andy Siebe
Brett Bogner
Evan Hopkins
Matt Lesch
Corey Johnson
Corey Johnson
Corey Johnson
Matt Ries

Mike Barks
Patrick Gardner
Brian Dettling

Stephanie Jacobson

Tint FX - Jeff
William Stovall
Corey Johnson

Date

7/3/2009

7/24/2009
5/22/2009
6/19/2009
6/26/2009
6/12/2009
6/13/2009
8/1/2009

7/10/2009
5/16/2009
9/6/2009

6/14/2009
5/2/2009

6/5/2009

7/17/2009
7/26/2009
11/1/2008
6/5/2009

7/25/2009
7/26/2009
6/12/2009
5/15/2009
6/28/2009
8/23/2009
8/15/2009
7/25/2009
8/23/2009
5/29/2009
6/5/2009

6/12/2009
3/29/2009
5/31/2009
6/6/2009

7/10/2009
8/29/2009
5/29/2009
5/15/2009
6/26/2009

Show

Creative Car Audio 08
Creative Car Audio 11
Creative Car Audio 02
Creative Car Audio 06
Creative Car Audio 07
Creative Car Audio 05
MS Electronix

Car Fi

Creative Car Audio 09
Autosound Inc

Ricks Car Audio
Stereo West Auto Toys

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit

Creative Car Audio 04
Creative Car Audio 10
Mach 1

Movie Gallery
Creative Car Audio 04
Custom Cartunes
Stereo West Lincoln
Creative Car Audio 05
Creative Car Audio 01
SB Audio

Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 13
S| Audio

Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 03
Creative Car Audio 04
Creative Car Audio 05
Mach 1

Mach 1

Car Toyz

Creative Car Audio 09
Synergy

Creative Car Audio 03
Creative Car Audio 01
Creative Car Audio 07

Class

Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1
Advanced 1

Score Place’oints

145.60
145.60
145.60
145.50
145.40
145.30
145.30
145.10
145.00
144.90
144.90
144.80
144.80
144.70
144.60
144.50
144.30
144.10
143.90
143.80
143.70
143.50
143.30
142.70
142.70
142.70
142.70
142.30
141.80
141.70
141.70
141.70
141.70
140.80
140.70
140.70
140.60
140.30
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20
16
20
14
18
12
18
54
18
16
40
8
60
16
18
18
20
14
32
16
10
14
16
48
48
60
60
18
12
8
16
12
20
16
40
16
12
16



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Brian Dettling 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Advanced1 140.10 4 14
Garrett Schwery 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Advanced1 140.00 1 20
Jeffrey Gibson 5/29/2009  Creative Car Audio 03 Advanced1 139.80 4 14
Corey Johnson 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Advanced1 139.00 4 42
Corey Johnson 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Advanced1 13840 5 12
Jeffrey Gibson 5/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 01 Advanced1 13780 6 10
Jason Patterson 7/11/2009 Car Fi Advanced1 13640 2 36
Joshua Judy 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Advanced1 133.10 5 36
AVG:
146.19

Advanced 2

Jon Schmitz 6/28/2009 SB Audio Advanced2 15560 1 20
Jon Schmitz 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Advanced2 15540 1 20
Derek Green 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Advanced2 154.00 1 80
Derek Green 8/1/2009 Car Fi Advanced2 15390 1 60
Derek Green 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Advanced2 153.70 1 40
Derek Green 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Advanced2 15340 1 20
Derek Green 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Advanced2 15340 1 60
Derek Green 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced2 153.30 1 120
Kevin Ecker 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Advanced2 153.30 1 20
Derek Green 8/29/2009 K C Tint Works Advanced2 15320 1 20
Derek Green 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange Advanced2 153.00 1 20
Chad Stoulil 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced2 15290 1 20
James McWhorter 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Advanced2 15240 2 18
Jeremiah Raver 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Advanced2 15240 1 20
Jeremiah Ledgerwood 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Advanced2 15220 1 20
Derek Green 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Advanced2 152.00 1 20
Jeremiah Raver 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Advanced2 15190 1 20
James McWhorter 8/30/2009 SB Audio Advanced2 15150 1 60
Derek Green 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Advanced2 15120 1 20
Jeremiah Raver 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Advanced2 151.10 2 54
Chad Stoulil 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced2 15090 2 108
Daniel Arbuckle 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Advanced2 15090 1 20
Derek Green 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Advanced2 150.80 1 20
Austin Riggs 7/31/2009  Creative Car Audio 12 Advanced2 150.70 2 18
Daniel Arbuckle 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Advanced2 150.70 2 18
Luke Kennedy 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Advanced2 150.70 2 18
Derek Newcomb 8/29/2009 Synergy Advanced2 15060 1 40



Name

Luke Kennedy
Nick Rains

Eric Benda
Alfred Bennett
Jeremiah Raver
Jeremiah Raver
Eric Benda
Jeremiah Raver
Jamie Biodrowski
Jeremiah Raver
Chad Stoulil

Kyle Mick

Team Pie - Jamie
Derek Connelly
Tyler Johnson
Craig Kelly
Jason Patterson
Jason Stevens
Matt Belanger
Jamie Biodrowski

Date

6/5/2009

11/1/2008
7/18/2009
2/7/2009

8/8/2009

5/29/2009
7/25/2009
2/7/2009

7/18/2009
6/26/2009
6/13/2009
7/26/2009
7/26/2009
7/18/2009
7/26/2009
8/29/2009
5/29/2009
7/11/2009
3/29/2009
6/27/2009

Andrew Huggenburger6/14/2009

Alec Christel
Jamie Biodrowski
Jamie Biodrowski
Brian Sowers
Jared Pflug

Jake Murphy
Matt Belanger
Kevin Ecker
Chris Burroughs
Scott Webb

Brad Firgard
Nick Laswell
Jared Pflug

Luke Kennedy
Jamie Biodrowski
Jon Schmitz
Austin Riggs

8/23/2009
9/5/2009

7/26/2009
8/29/2009
6/14/2009
5/2/2009

7/25/2009
6/6/2009

6/14/2009
5/31/2009
5/2/2009

6/14/2009
7/26/2009
5/29/2009
8/23/2009
4/26/2009
7/24/2009

Show

Creative Car Audio 04
Movie Gallery
Automotive Electronics

Street Dreams Motorsport

Bills Audio & Video
Creative Car Audio 03
Custom Cartunes

Street Dreams Motorsport

Autosound

Creative Car Audio 07
Edwards Audio

Stereo West Lincoln
Stereo West Lincoln
Automotive Electronics
Stereo West Lincoln
Synergy

Creative Car Audio 03
Car Fi

Mach 1

L&H

Stereo West Auto Toys
Stereo West Auto Toys
Autosound Sept
Stereo West Lincoln
Synergy

Stereo West Auto Toys

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit

S| Audio

Car Toyz

Stereo West Auto Toys
Mach 1

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit

Stereo West Auto Toys
Stereo West Lincoln
Creative Car Audio 03
Stereo West Auto Toys
SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 11

Class

Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2
Advanced 2

Score Place’oints

150.60
150.60
150.40
150.30
150.20
150.20
150.10
150.00
149.80
149.80
149.70
149.70
149.70
149.60
149.50
149.40
149.30
149.20
149.20
149.10
148.90
148.80
148.80
148.60
148.40
148.40
148.30
148.30
148.00
147.90
147.90
147.80
147.70
147.30
147.20
146.80
146.50
146.30
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20
20
20
20
60
20
40
18
20
18
20
16
14
20
20
36
18
40
20
20
18
96
72
18
32
16
60
60
20
14
18
54
12
12
16
84
18
18



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Sean Wyrick 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Advanced2 146.30 2 18
Nick Laswell 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Advanced2 146.10 6 10
Jason Patterson 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Advanced2 146.00 2 18
Alec Christel 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Advanced2 14580 7 8
Donal Lauderdale 8/30/2009 SB Audio Advanced2 14560 2 54
Austin Riggs 6/26/2009  Creative Car Audio 07 Advanced2 14550 3 16
Joshua Judy 7/31/2009  Creative Car Audio 12 Advanced2 14510 3 16
Shawn Willtrout 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Advanced2 14490 2 18
Quentin King 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Advanced2 14450 8 8
Kevin Ecker 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Advanced2 14420 1 20
Austin Riggs 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Advanced2 14410 3 16
Michael Lappegard  6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Advanced2 14410 1 20
Michael Lappergard 8/29/2009 Synergy Advanced2 143.30 4 28
Travis Young 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Advanced2 14220 1 40
Alec Rothman 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Advanced2 14200 2 18
Mike Barks 6/28/2009 SB Audio Advanced2 14150 2 18
Johnny Taylor 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Advanced2 14120 3 16
Scott Webb 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Advanced2 139.30 2 18
Scott Webb 4/26/2009 SB Audio Advanced2 139.30 1 20
DJ Bradley 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Advanced2 13730 3 16
Joshua Judy 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Advanced2 136.80 2 18
Joshua Judy 7/11/2009 Car Fi Advanced2 11850 2 36
AVG:
148.24

Advanced 3

David Pate 8/29/2009 Synergy Advanced3 158.30 1 40
Team Hard Hitters 6/27/2009 L&H Advanced3 15820 1 20
Jon Schmitz 8/30/2009 SB Audio Advanced3 158.00 1 60
Team Hard Hitters 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Advanced3 156.80 1 80
Ryan McCue 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Advanced3 156.30 1 20
Jon Schmitz 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Advanced3 15560 2 18
Cliff Beal 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Advanced3 15530 1 60
Cliff Beal 8/1/2009 Car Fi Advanced3 15530 1 60
Cliff Beal 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Advanced3 15530 1 20
David Pate 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Advanced3 15520 1 60
Cliff Beal 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Advanced3 15510 1 20
Cliff Beal 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Advanced3 155.00 2 72
Kevin Ecker 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Advanced3 15490 1 20



Name

Ben Eyermann
Luke Kennedy
Ben Eyermann
Cliff Beal

David Pate
Jason Mclintosh
Vance Freeze
Ben Eyermann
Nathan Flatgard
Cliff Beal
Robert Carriaga
Cliff Beal

Cliff Beal

Cliff Beal

Cliff Beal

Cliff Beal

Cliff Beal

Cliff Beal

Cliff Beal

Cliff Beal

Thomas Legrande

James Herren
Cliff Beal

Cliff Beal

Kurt Bills

Ben Eyermann
Cliff Beal

Jay Fruhwirth
Ben Eyermann
Kurt Bills

Cliff Beal
Krissie Boyd
Luke Kennedy
Kelly Carnahan
Ben Eyermann
Kurt Bills

Thomas Legrande

Kelly Carnahan

Date

3/29/2009
8/15/2009
2/7/2009

7/19/2009
8/15/2009
6/14/2009
5/2/2009

4/26/2009
9/5/2009

8/29/2009
6/27/2009
7/17/2009
7/31/2009
9/6/2009

5/2/2009

6/13/2009
5/22/2009
6/12/2009
5/16/2009
5/15/2009
8/23/2009
7/25/2009
7/10/2009
7/11/2009
7/26/2009
8/23/2009
6/26/2009
6/20/2009
7/26/2009
8/23/2009
6/19/2009
7/18/2009
8/1/2009

7/24/2009
6/28/2009
6/14/2009
7/26/2009
5/15/2009

Show

Mach 1
Creative Car Audio

Street Dreams Motorsport

Gold Exchange
Dashboard By Karls
Stereo West Auto Toys

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit

SB Audio

Automotive Electronics
K C Tint Works

L&H

Creative Car Audio 10
Creative Car Audio 12
Ricks Car Audio

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit

MS Electronix

Creative Car Audio 02
Creative Car Audio 05
Autosound Inc
Creative Car Audio 01
Stereo West Auto Toys
S| Audio

Creative Car Audio 09
Car Fi

Stereo West Lincoln
Gold Exchange
Creative Car Audio 07
Dashboard by Karls
Mach 1

Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 06
Autosound

Car Fi

Creative Car Audio 11
SB Audio

Stereo West Auto Toys
Stereo West Lincoln
Creative Car Audio 01

Class

Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3

Score Place’oints

154.40
154.10
153.90
153.80
153.80
153.80
153.70
153.60
153.60
153.50
153.40
153.20
153.10
153.10
153.10
152.90
152.80
152.80
152.70
152.70
152.60
152.30
152.20
152.10
152.10
152.00
152.00
152.00
151.90
151.90
151.70
151.60
151.60
151.50
151.40
151.40
151.40
151.20
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20
60
20
20
40
20
60
20
40
20
18
20
20
40
54
18
20
20
20
20
120
60
20
40
20
18
20
20
20
108
20
20
54
18
18
18
18
18



Name

Kelly Carnahan
Patrick Miller
Erik Hoss
Timmy ???
Derek Green
Kurt Bills

Perry Jines
Ben Eyermann
Derek Green
Kelly Carnahan
Ben Eyermann
Terry Schaffer
Tyler Johnson
Jason Mclintosh
Kelly Carnahan
Kelly Carnahan
Robert York
Matt Ries

Erik Hoss
Tyler Millman
Ben Eyermann
Derek Green
Ratha Lim

Date

6/5/2009
5/15/2009
6/28/2009
8/15/2009
5/15/2009
6/13/2009
5/2/2009
8/16/2009
5/29/2009
5/29/2009
11/1/2008
3/29/2009
8/23/2009
8/23/2009
8/8/2009
2/7/2009
9/5/2009
9/5/2009
8/30/2009
8/15/2009
5/15/2009
2/7/2009
7/25/2009

Andrew Huggenburger6/20/2009

Derek Green

Team Hard Hitters

Chris Burroughs
Eric Benda
Donny Trifillis
Jason Patterson
Kelly Carnahan
David Love
David Love

Kel Davis

Alec Rothman
Chris Walters
Corey Meyer
Nathan Link

6/5/2009

7/18/2009
8/23/2009
6/14/2009
6/14/2009
6/12/2009
8/15/2009
9/5/2009

2/7/2009

5/16/2009
6/12/2009
8/23/2009
6/12/2009
5/22/2009

Show

Creative Car Audio 04
Creative Car Audio 01

SB Audio

Dashboard By Karls
Creative Car Audio 01
Edwards Audio

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
MS Electronix

Creative Car Audio 03
Creative Car Audio 03
Movie Gallery

Mach 1

Stereo West Auto Toys
Stereo West Auto Toys
Bills Audio & Video

Street Dreams Motorsport
Autosound Sept
Automotive Electronics
SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 13
Creative Car Audio 01
Street Dreams Motorsport
S| Audio

Dashboard by Karls
Creative Car Audio 04
Autosound

Stereo West Auto Toys
Stereo West Auto Toys
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 05
Creative Car Audio 13
Autosound Sept

Street Dreams Motorsport
Autosound Inc

Creative Car Audio 05
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 05
Creative Car Audio 02

Class

Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3
Advanced 3

Score Place’oints

151.20
151.10
150.90
150.90
150.70
150.50
150.50
150.40
150.30
150.20
150.10
149.80
149.80
149.60
149.40
149.20
149.20
149.10
149.00
149.00
148.90
148.70
148.70
148.50
148.50
148.10
147.20
146.60
146.30
146.10
146.00
145.60
145.10
144.70
143.00
142.90
141.70
139.80
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20
16
20
36
14
20
48
20
20
18
20
16
96
84
54
18
64
36
54
54
12
16
54
18
18
18
72
16
14
18
48
56
14
18
16
60
14
18



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Nathan Link 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Advanced3 139.80 2 18
Nathan Link 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Advanced3 139.70 5 12
Nathan Link 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Advanced3 139.70 2 18
Nathan Link 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Advanced3 139.60 3 16
Nathan Link 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Advanced3 139.60 2 18
Nathan Link 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Advanced3 13950 2 18
Nathan Link 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Advanced3 13950 2 18
Nathan Link 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Advanced3 139.20 3 16
Nathan Link 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Advanced3 139.10 3 16
Nathan Link 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Advanced3 13890 2 18
Amada Thacker 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced3 138.50 7 48
Chance Fossberg 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced3 137.00 8 48
Donny Trifillis 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Advanced3 135.70 9 48
AVG:
149.64

Advanced No Wall

Tim Schaffer 7/25/2009 S| Audio dvanced No W: 156.00 1 60
Tim Dougherty 3/29/2009 Mach 1 dvanced No W¢ 155.60 1 20
Tim Dougherty 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsportdvanced No We 154.10 1 20
Tim Dougherty 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio dvanced No W¢ 154.00 1 20
Tim Dougherty 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys dvanced No We 153.90 1 120
Tim Dougherty 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys dvanced No We 153.70 3 16
Tim Dougherty 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln dvanced No W¢ 153.40 1 20
James McWhorter 5/31/2009 Mach 1 dvanced No Wz 152.70 1 20
Cliff Beal 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13  dvanced No We: 15260 1 60
James McWhorter 6/28/2009 SB Audio dvanced No W: 152.30 1 20
Cliff Beal 3/29/2009 Mach 1 dvanced No We 15220 3 16
James McWhorter 3/29/2009 Mach 1 dvanced No We 15220 2 18
Cliff Beal 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08  dvanced No We 152.10 1 20
Tim Narup 6/28/2009 SB Audio dvanced No We¢ 151.60 2 18
Cliff Beal 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 dvanced No We 151.50 1 20
Cliff Beal 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless dvanced NoW: 15140 1 20
Michael Ullrich 3/29/2009 Mach 1 dvanced No We 151.20 4 14
James McWhorter 4/26/2009 SB Audio dvanced No W: 151.00 1 20
Cliff Beal 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03  dvanced No We¢ 150.80 1 20
Tracy Bishop 5/31/2009 Mach 1 dvanced No W¢ 150.80 2 18
Tracy Bishop 8/16/2009 MS Electronix dvanced No W¢ 150.70 1 20
Tracy Bishop 6/13/2009 MS Electronix dvanced No W¢ 150.40 1 20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Tim Narup 5/31/2009 Mach 1 dvanced No W¢ 150.10 3 16
Tim Narup 7/26/2009 Mach 1 dvanced No W¢ 150.00 1 14
Tim Narup 8/30/2009 SB Audio dvanced No W: 14990 1 60
Eric Jacobson 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs dvanced No We: 149.60 1 60
Eric Jacobson 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls dvanced No W: 149.10 1 20
Cliff Beal 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsportdvanced No We 148.80 2 18
Eric Jacobson 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls dvanced No W: 148.80 1 40
Eric Jacobson 8/29/2009 Synergy dvanced No W: 148.60 1 40
Jeffrey Gibson 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 dvanced No We 14780 1 20
Matt Ries 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes dvanced No We 147.60 1 40
Jeffrey Gibson 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange dvanced No We 14750 1 20
Travis Kiesel 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys dvanced No We 14750 1 20
Jeffrey Gibson 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06  dvanced No We 14720 1 20
Jeffrey Gibson 8/1/2009 Car Fi dvanced No We 146.80 1 60
Jeffrey Gibson 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07  dvanced No We 146.70 1 20
Jeffrey Gibson 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 dvanced No We: 146.70 1 20
Jeffrey Gibson 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13  dvanced No We: 146.60 2 54
Cody Cornett 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys dvanced No We 146.40 2 108
Michael Bible 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03  dvanced No We 146.30 2 18
Jeffrey Gibson 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio dvanced No We 146.10 1 40
Michael Bible 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04  dvanced No We 146.00 2 18
Michael Bible 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05  dvanced NoW: 14580 1 20
Steven Taylor 8/23/2009  Gold Exchange dvanced No We 14580 1 20
Jeremy Stover 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsportdvanced No We 145.60 3 16
Paul Karre 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln dvanced No W: 144.70 3 16
Michael Bible 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09  dvanced No We 14270 1 20
Thomas Mertz 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys dvanced No We 14260 4 14
Ryan Compton 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys dvanced No We 14210 2 18
Joshua Judy 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept dvanced No W: 141.30 1 80
Michael Bible 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange dvanced No We 141.20 2 18
Chris Oltmanns 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys dvanced No We 140,60 5 12
Alex Knaub 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln dvanced No W: 139.60 2 18
AVG:
148.71

Basic 1

Rich Turner 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Basic 1 14880 1 20
Rich Turner 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Basic 1 14840 1 20
Rich Turner 8/29/2009 K C Tint Works Basic 1 148.30 1 20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Clint Buttrum 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 1 14580 1 20
Jeff Langfald 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 1 14550 1 60
Brad Firgard 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Basic 1 145.00 1 60
Clint Buttrum 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Basic 1 145.00 1 20
Shayne Hickman 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic 1 14490 1 40
Curtis Miller 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Basic 1 14420 1 20
Shayne Hickman 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Basic 1 143.80 2 54
Daniel Hanson 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 1 14360 1 20
Matt Rennells 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 1 143.60 1 20
Thomas Mertz 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 1 14360 1 20
Team Pie - Jamie 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 1 143.10 1 20
Clint Buttrum 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit  Basic 1 143.00 1 60
Johnny Taylor 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Basic 1 143.00 1 20
Thomas Mertz 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 1 14270 1 120
Brett Bogner 2 8/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 1 14230 1 60
Drew Smith 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 1 14180 2 54
J D Kindermann 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Basic 1 141.20 1 20
Krissie Boyd 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Basic 1 141.00 1 20
Team Pie - Jamie 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Basic 1 140.70 1 40
J D Kindermann 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Basic 1 140.30 1 20
J D Kindermann 8/30/2009 SB Audio Basic 1 140.20 1 60
Thomas Mertz 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 1 14010 2 18
Drew Smith 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Basic 1 140.00 1 20
J D Kindermann 6/28/2009 SB Audio Basic 1 140.00 1 20
Drew Smith 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Basic 1 13990 1 20
J D Kindermann 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 1 13990 1 20
J D Kindermann 4/26/2009 SB Audio Basic 1 139.60 1 20
Drew Smith 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 1 139.30 2 18
J D Kindermann 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Basic 1 139.30 1 20
Seth Johnson 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Basic 1 139.10 2 36
Drew Smith 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Basic 1 139.00 1 20
Alec Rothman 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 1 138.80 3 48
J D Kindermann 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Basic 1 138.80 2 18
Drew Smith 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 1 138.40 2 18
Shawn Coats 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Basic 1 138.40 2 18
Adam Turner 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 1 13780 2 18
Drew Smith 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 1 13770 1 20
Adam Turner 4/26/2009 SB Audio Basic 1 13740 2 18



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Richard Harmon 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Basic 1 136.70 2 18
Matt Dilocker 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 1 136.20 2 18
Adam Turner 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Basic 1 136.10 2 18
Adam Turner 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Basic 1 135,70 2 18
J D Kindermann 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 1 13540 1 20
Jared Greiman 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Basic 1 13540 3 32
Austin Lepoglow 7/31/2009  Creative Car Audio 12 Basic 1 13450 2 18
Jake Schuette 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 1 13400 3 16
Jake Schuette 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 1 133.70 3 16
Geremy Campo 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Basic 1 130.30 1 20
Matt Swinehart 8/29/2009 K C Tint Works Basic 1 12780 2 18
Johnny Taylor 5/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 1 12140 2 18
Danny Britain 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 1 10490 2 108
AVG:
139.17

Basic 2

Chad Stoulil 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Basic 2 14880 1 80
Dale Ullrich 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Basic 2 14850 1 20
Krissie Boyd 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 2 14840 1 20
Team Pie - Jamie 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 2 14840 1 120
Jon Little 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Basic 2 14790 1 20
Kristin Rennells 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Basic 2 14780 2 72
Michael Ullrich 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Basic 2 14760 1 20
Michael Ullrich 4/26/2009 SB Audio Basic 2 14750 1 20
Krissie Boyd 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Basic 2 14740 1 20
Jeff Langfald 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 2 14710 1 40
Jeff Langfald 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Basic 2 14690 1 40
Michael Ullrich 6/28/2009 SB Audio Basic 2 14690 1 20
Clint Buttrum 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Basic 2 14680 1 60
Jeff Langfald 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 2 146.80 1 20
Clint Buttrum 7/11/2009 Car Fi Basic 2 146.70 1 40
Jeff Langfald 7/25/2009  Custom Cartunes Basic 2 146.70 1 40
Brandon McDonald  8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 2 14580 1 60
Larry Fennert 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 2 14580 2 18
Rebeca Harris 8/29/2009 K C Tint Works Basic 2 14580 1 20
Jon Little 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Basic 2 14570 1 20
Jon Little 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 2 14560 1 20
Shawn Coats 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 2 14560 2 18



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Jon Little 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 2 14550 1 20
Rebeca Harris 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Basic 2 14550 2 18
Jon Little 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 2 14540 2 54
Adam Lenau 8/30/2009 SB Audio Basic 2 14530 1 60
Paul Wells 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 2 14530 1 20
Jon Little 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 2 14510 1 20
Kristin Rennells 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 2 14510 2 18
Clint Buttrum 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Basic 2 14500 1 20
Krissie Boyd 6/19/2009  Creative Car Audio 06 Basic 2 145.00 1 20
Joshua Judy 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 2 14490 2 18
Johnny Taylor 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Basic 2 14470 1 20
Eric McGlenn 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 2 14460 2 18
Daniel Hanson 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 2 14440 1 20
Jon Little 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic 2 14440 1 40
Johnny Taylor 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange Basic 2 14400 1 20
Jon Little 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Basic 2 14390 1 20
Dale Gullings 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 2 143.70 1 60
Stephanie Jacobson 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic 2 143.70 1 20
Stephanie Jacobson 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Basic 2 143.70 2 36
Johnny Taylor 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 2 14360 1 20
Matt Rennells 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Basic 2 14360 1 20
Johnny Taylor 8/1/2009 Car Fi Basic 2 14350 1 60
Ricks Car Audio 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic 2 14350 2 36
Daniel Hanson 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Basic 2 14330 1 20
Tint FX - Michael 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 2 14330 3 16
Justin Jacobs 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Basic 2 143.10 2 18
Justin Peterson 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 2 143.00 2 54
Brad Firgard 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Ti Basic 2 14290 1 60
Joshua Judy 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Basic 2 14290 3 16
David Enriquez 6/27/2009 L&H Basic 2 14220 1 20
Johnny Taylor 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 2 14220 2 18
Terry Burns 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 2 14220 2 38
Tint FX - Michael 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Basic 2 14180 1 20
Joshua Judy 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Basic 2 14170 1 20
Justin Jacobs 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Basic 2 14160 1 20
John Conaway 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic 2 14150 3 32
Shawn Evans 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 2 14140 3 16
Justin Jacobs 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 2 14120 3 16



Name

Adam Lenau
Chris Carter
Shawn Evans
David Enriquez
John Conaway
Stephanie Jacobson
Matt Kruntz
Garrett Schwery
Alec Rothman
Alec Rothman
Larry Fennert
Shawn Evans
Chad Weber
Rebeca Willis
Rebeca Willis
Shawn Evans
Chris Hofer

John Conaway
Shawn Evans
Shawn Evans
Stephanie Jacobson
Scott Williams
Teo Suniga
Garrett Schwery
Matt Schenkel
Justin Jacobs
Ryan Kitchen
Taylor Fluent
Drew Smith
Brenden Leonard
Troy Metter
Alicia McPherson
Shawn Evans
Kurt Wagner
Ryan Kitchen
Dave Young
Trent Johnson
Mike Boyer

Date

8/16/2009
6/6/2009

8/28/2009
7/18/2009
8/15/2009
8/29/2009
7/3/2009

7/26/2009
7/24/2009
6/26/2009
6/6/2009

9/5/2009

6/20/2009
4/26/2009
3/29/2009
6/6/2009

6/6/2009

8/23/2009
7/3/2009

6/27/2009
6/6/2009

5/16/2009
5/1/2009

6/14/2009
6/20/2009
5/29/2009
9/5/2009

7/26/2009
6/12/2009
6/14/2009
6/6/2009

6/13/2009
5/16/2009
3/29/2009
6/27/2009
3/29/2009
6/20/2009
5/15/2009

Show

MS Electronix

Car Toyz

Loud & Clear
Autosound

Creative Car Audio 13
Synergy

Creative Car Audio 08
Stereo West Lincoln
Creative Car Audio 11
Creative Car Audio 07
Outlawed Customs
Autosound Sept
Dashboard by Karls
SB Audio

Mach 1

Car Toyz

Outlawed Customs
Gold Exchange
Creative Car Audio 08
L&H

Outlawed Customs
Autosound Inc

Red Dirt Wireless
Stereo West Auto Toys
Dashboard by Karls
Creative Car Audio 03
Autosound Sept
Stereo West Lincoln
Creative Car Audio 05
Stereo West Auto Toys
Outlawed Customs
MS Electronix
Autosound Inc

Mach 1

L&H

Mach 1

Dashboard by Karls
Creative Car Audio 01

Class

Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2
Basic 2

Score Place’oints

141.10
141.00
141.00
140.90
140.70
140.70
140.60
140.40
140.20
140.10
140.10
140.10
139.80
139.80
139.40
139.40
139.30
139.30
139.30
139.30
139.30
139.00
139.00
138.90
138.90
138.80
138.70
138.70
138.60
137.90
137.80
137.60
137.60
137.10
137.10
136.90
136.60
136.30
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20
16
16
14
48
40
18
18
18
16
48
64
18
18
16
18
42
18
16
18
36
16
18
20
16
14
56
16
18
18
30
20
18
14
16
12
14
14



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Ryan Kitchen 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 2 135.00 5 12
Michael Curtis 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 2 133.80 3 16
Harold Tremblay 6/27/2009 L&H Basic 2 13360 4 14
Kel Davis 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 2 130.70 6 10
AVG:
142.28

Basic 3

Jeremiah Ledgerwood 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 3 151.80 1 20
Jeremiah Ledgerwood 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Basic 3 15110 1 20
Andrew Schlink 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Basic 3 15050 1 80
Bryant Felton 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Basic 3 15020 1 20
Andrew Schlink 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Basic 3 150.10 1 20
Bryant Felton 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic 3 150.10 1 40
Jeremiah Ledgerwood6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Basic 3 150.00 1 20
Matt Rennells 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Basic 3 14980 2 18
Kevin Ecker 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Basic 3 149.70 3 16
Nathan Skow 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Basic 3 149.70 2 72
Bryant Felton 8/1/2009 Car Fi Basic 3 14950 1 60
Bryant Felton 8/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 3 14950 1 60
Kevin Ecker 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Basic 3 14950 3 64
Andrew Schlink 6/27/2009 L&H Basic 3 14910 1 20
Kevin Ecker 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 3 14910 1 20
Andrew Schlink 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 3 14890 2 18
Ratha Lim 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 3 14890 1 20
Daniel Arbuckle 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 3 14860 2 18
Daniel Arbuckle 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Basic 3 14850 1 20
Daniel Arbuckle 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 3 14850 1 20
Dylan Lovelette 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 3 14830 1 20
Matthew Gruen 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Basic 3 14830 1 20
Bryant Felton 7/11/2009 Car Fi Basic 3 14820 1 40
Matt Winter 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic 3 14820 1 40
Matt Gruen 8/30/2009 SB Audio Basic 3 14810 2 54
Bryant Felton 7/10/2009  Creative Car Audio 09 Basic 3 148.00 2 18
Bryant Felton 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 3 14790 1 20
Matthew Gruen 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Basic 3 14770 1 20
Michael Ullrich 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Basic 3 14770 1 20
Matt Ries 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Basic 3 14760 1 40
Nathan Skow 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Basic 3 14760 1 20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Matthew Gruen 6/28/2009 SB Audio Basic 3 14740 1 20
Andrew Schlink 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Basic 3 14730 1 20
Joseph Kulpa 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Basic 3 14730 1 20
Jerik Stabler 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 3 14720 1 60
Dan Gruen 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Basic 3 14710 1 20
Larry Fennert 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Basic 3 14710 1 40
Matt Ries 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 3 14710 1 20
Matt Ries 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 3 14710 1 20
Maria Giakouminakis 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 3 147.00 2 54
Larry Fennert 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic 3 14690 1 20
Maria Giakouminakis 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Basic 3 14690 2 36
Larry Fennert 7/25/2009  Custom Cartunes Basic 3 146.80 2 36
Cody Cornett 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 3 146.70 1 120
Josh Thomas 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 3 146.60 2 54
Maria Giakouminakis 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic 3 14660 2 36
Daniel Bernholtz 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 3 146.50 2 108
Jamie Bassett 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 3 146.50 3 48
Daniel Bernholtz 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 3 14640 2 18
Gabe Brown 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Basic 3 146.40 3 16
James Smith 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Basic 3 146.30 1 20
James Smith 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Basic 3 146.10 2 18
Justin Cox 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic 3 146.10 2 36
Michael Clouser 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Basic 3 146.00 2 18
Corey Meyer 7/10/2009  Creative Car Audio 09 Basic 3 14590 4 14
Donald Strauser 8/30/2009 SB Audio Basic 3 14580 1 60
James Smith 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 3 14580 2 18
Daniel Bernholtz 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 3 14570 2 18
Nathan Walck 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 3 14560 2 18
Corey Meyer 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 3 14470 1 20
Brett Soendker 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Basic 3 14460 1 20
Jesse Thrower 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Basic 3 14460 1 20
Brett Soendker 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Basic 3 14450 2 18
James Burtlow 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 3 14440 2 18
Randall Bruce 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Basic 3 14420 1 20
Brett Soendker 6/28/2009 SB Audio Basic 3 14410 2 18
Travis Young 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Basic 3 14400 3 32
Bryant Felton 6/26/2009  Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 3 14380 2 18
James Smith 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 3 143.80 3 48



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Matt Winter 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic 3 14380 3 16
Donald Strauser 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Basic 3 143.70 3 16
Wayne McDonald 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 3 143.70 3 16
Geoff Hanrahan 6/28/2009 SB Audio Basic 3 14360 3 16
Tyson Hayes 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Basic 3 14350 4 28
Dustin Pollard 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 3 143.30 4 42
Travis Young 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 3 14320 1 40
Corey Meyer 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 3 14260 2 18
Isaac Scritchfield 8/1/2009 Car Fi Basic 3 14260 2 54
Jordan Sutton 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 3 14220 5 36
Aaron Deterding 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 3 14190 3 16
Eric Opperman 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic 3 14190 2 18
James Smith 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Basic 3 14190 2 18
Michael Kane 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 3 14190 3 16
Nick Hall 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 3 14180 3 16
Shawn McCoy 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 3 14140 3 96
Billy Grochow 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 3 14130 6 30
Doug Roberts 8/1/2009 Car Fi Basic 3 14120 3 48
Tim Reid 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 3 14040 4 14
Corey Meyer 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Basic 3 140.30 3 16
Jeremy Price 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 3 14030 4 14
Terrell Brown 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 3 139.80 4 84
Corey Meyer 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Basic 3 139.60 3 16
Gabe Brown 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 3 139.60 5 12
Lucas Stone 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 3 13890 4 14
James Warner 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic 3 138.70 4 14
Alec Rothman 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 3 13840 3 16
Rashad Rhodes 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Basic 3 13820 2 18
Corey Meyer 5/29/2009  Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 3 136.30 4 14
Derek Huebbe 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 3 13590 2 38
Christopher Rhodes  3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 3 13290 4 14
Derek Huebbe 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 3 13050 3 16
AVG:
145.18

Basic 4

Klade Turner 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 4 15260 1 60
Klade Turner 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic 4 15260 1 40

Jeremiah Ledgerwood 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Basic 4 15220 1 20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Klade Turner 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Basic 4 15210 1 20
Klade Turner 7/11/2009 Car Fi Basic 4 152.00 1 40
Terry Schaffer 7/25/2009 Sl Audio Basic 4 15160 1 60
Matt Rennells 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Basic 4 15150 1 80
Daniel Arbuckle 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 4 15120 1 20
Daniel Arbuckle 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Basic 4 151.00 1 20
Klade Turner 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 4 151.00 1 20
Nathan Skow 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Basic 4 151.00 1 20
Dylan Lovelette 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 4 15090 1 20
Nick Rains 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 4 150.80 2 18
Klade Turner 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Basic 4 150.70 1 20
Daniel Arbuckle 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 4 150.60 1 20
Doug Roberts 6/19/2009  Creative Car Audio 06 Basic 4 150.30 2 18
Terry Schaffer 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 4 14980 2 18
Doug Roberts 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Basic 4 14970 1 20
Eric Jacobson 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 4 14960 1 60
Eric Jacobson 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Basic 4 14940 1 40
Matt Ries 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Basic 4 14930 2 36
Eric Jacobson 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic 4 149.20 1 20
Nathan Skow 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 4 149.10 1 20
Matt Ries 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 4 148.70 1 120
Eric Jacobson 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic 4 14860 1 40
Robert Miller 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Basic 4 148.60 1 60
Robert Miller 8/1/2009 Car Fi Basic 4 148.40 1 60
Robert Miller 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Basic 4 148.20 1 20
Robert Miller 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Basic 4 148.10 2 18
Robert Miller 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 4 14790 2 18
Robert Miller 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 4 147.00 2 18
Randy Dexter 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic 4 14690 2 18
Erik Hoss 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Basic 4 146.40 4 14
Nathan Skow 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Basic 4 14640 1 20
James Smith 7/11/2009 Car Fi Basic 4 14450 2 36
Cody Cornett 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 4 14440 1 20
James Smith 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Basic 4 14440 3 16
Robert Miller 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 4 14410 3 16
Cory Stover 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport ~ Basic 4 144.00 1 20
James Smith 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 4 143.70 3 16
Zack Simmons 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit  Basic 4 143.70 1 60



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

James Smith 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Basic 4 14360 1 20
Shane Carpenter 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 4 143.00 1 40
James Smith 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 4 14260 3 16
Ryan Compton 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 4 14240 1 20
Ryan Compton 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 4 14230 2 108
Michael Benson 6/27/2009 L&H Basic 4 14150 1 20
Roger Bleich 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Basic 4 14120 1 20
Travis Starr 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 4 140.00 2 38
Richard Elliot 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 4 13990 3 32
Chad Jacobs 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 4 139.60 4 28
Adrian Matterud 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic 4 13760 3 32
Brian Berg 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic 4 13720 2 36
Casey Erwin 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 4 13460 2 18
Joshua Judy 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic 4 13450 2 36
AVG:
146.59

Basic 5

Doug Roberts 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange Basic 5 15410 1 20
Doug Roberts 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Basic 5 154.00 1 20
Doug Roberts 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Basic 5 153.80 1 20
Doug Roberts 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Basic 5 15350 1 80
Doug Roberts 7/11/2009 Car Fi Basic 5 15350 1 40
Doug Roberts 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Basic 5 15340 1 20
Doug Roberts 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Basic 5 153.30 1 14
Doug Roberts 8/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 13 Basic 5 153.30 1 60
Doug Roberts 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic 5 153.10 1 40
Thomas Legrande 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 5 15240 1 20
Doug Roberts 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 5 15230 1 20
Doug Roberts 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Basic 5 15230 1 20
James Herren 7/25/2009 S| Audio Basic 5 15230 1 60
Doug Roberts 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 5 15210 1 20
Doug Roberts 4/26/2009 SB Audio Basic 5 15210 1 20
Doug Roberts 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Basic 5 152.00 1 60
Doug Roberts 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Basic 5 15200 1 20
Doug Roberts 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Basic 5 152.00 1 20
Doug Roberts 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit  Basic 5 15190 1 60
Doug Roberts 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic 5 151.80 1 20
Doug Roberts 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 5 15160 4 14



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Jeremy Stover 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Basic 5 151.30 1 20
Doug Roberts 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Basic 5 150.80 1 20
Matt Rennells 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Basic 5 14960 1 20
Beau Fails 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic 5 14940 1 20
Beau Fails 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Basic 5 14940 1 20
Nathan Skow 6/27/2009 L&H Basic 5 14920 1 20
Joseph Pataky 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Basic 5 149.00 1 20
Team Hard Hitters 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic 5 14890 2 18
Ratha Lim 7/25/2009 S| Audio Basic 5 14870 2 54
Robert Miller 7/19/2009  Gold Exchange Basic 5 14820 2 18
Daniel Current 8/30/2009 SB Audio Basic 5 148.00 1 60
Beau Fails 6/27/2009 L&H Basic 5 14780 2 18
Robert Miller 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Basic 5 14780 2 18
Dennis Newberry 4/26/2009 SB Audio Basic 5 14770 2 18
Beau Fails 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Basic 5 14750 2 18
Robert Miller 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Basic 5 14750 2 18
Demetrius Washingtor8/30/2009 SB Audio Basic 5 14720 2 54
Jason Peterson 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Basic 5 146.70 1 40
Robert Miller 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Basic 5 146,60 2 18
Tim Schaffer 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 5 14630 1 20
Jason Horn 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Basic 5 146.20 2 36
Craig Kelly 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 5 145,70 1 60
Craig Kelly 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic 5 14560 1 20
Jeremy Stover 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Basic 5 14540 1 20
Beau Fails 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic 5 14460 2 18
Michael Lappegard  6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic 5 143.70 2 54
Chris Oltmanns 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic 5 14330 2 18
Mike Barks 6/28/2009 SB Audio Basic 5 14150 1 20
Travis Kiesel 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 5 141.30 1 20
Keith Schutte 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 5 140.80 1 40
Joshua Tucker 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 5 139.20 2 38
Dan Hauge 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic 5 13880 1 40
Andy Gribbins 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 5 13860 3 32
Geremy Campo 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Basic 5 13860 2 18
Nathan Link 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Basic 5 13850 5 12
Jason Behrens 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 5 138.30 4 28
Trent Larsen 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic 5 13810 2 36
Josh Gross 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 5 137.80 1 20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Greg Rohleder 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic 5 13420 2 18
James Schorg 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic 5 13390 3 32
Hunter Rohling 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic 5 133.70 2 18
Brian Ellungson 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic 5 12770 4 28
AVG:
146.82

Basic Trunk

Nick Rains 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Basic Trunk 14920 1 20
Shane Ruggles 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Basic Trunk 149.10 1 40
Jared Elbert 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic Trunk 149.00 1 20
Jared Elbert 4/26/2009 SB Audio Basic Trunk 148.60 2 18
Jared Elbert 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Basic Trunk 148.40 1 20
Nick Rains 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange Basic Trunk 148.30 1 20
Nick Rains 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Basic Trunk 148.20 1 20
Jared Elbert 6/28/2009 SB Audio Basic Trunk 148.00 1 20
Nick Rains 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic Trunk 148.00 1 40
Jared Elbert 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Basic Trunk 147.80 1 20
Nick Rains 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Basic Trunk 14760 1 20
Bryan Vanatta 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Basic Trunk 147.00 2 18
Shane Ruggles 7/25/2009  Custom Cartunes Basic Trunk 147.00 1 40
Steven Taylor 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Basic Trunk 146.80 1 20
Alfred Bennett 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Basic Trunk 146.70 1 20
Donal Lauderdale 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Basic Trunk 146.70 2 18
Brandon McDonald  7/11/2009 Car Fi Basic Trunk 146.50 1 40
Donal Lauderdale 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Basic Trunk 14650 3 16
Travis Kiesel 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Basic Trunk 146.40 1 40
Bryan Vanatta 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic Trunk 146.30 2 18
Donal Lauderdale 8/30/2009 SB Audio Basic Trunk 146.30 1 60
Steven Taylor 8/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 13 Basic Trunk 146.30 1 60
Alfred Bennett 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Basic Trunk 14620 2 54
Travis Kiesel 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic Trunk 146.20 1 120
Alfred Bennett 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Basic Trunk 146.00 1 20
Bryan Vanatta 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Basic Trunk 146.00 2 18
Travis Kiesel 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic Trunk 145.80 1 20
Jerome Sammartino 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Basic Trunk 14570 2 36
Alfred Bennett 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Basic Trunk 14560 1 20
Brandon McDonald  8/1/2009 Car Fi Basic Trunk 145.60 1 60
Brandon McDonald  7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Basic Trunk 145.60 2 18



Name

Brandon McDonald
Corey Meyer
Cody Sacrison
Alfred Bennett
Brandon McDonald
Donal Lauderdale
Nathan Walck
Randall Bruce
Donal Lauderdale
Travis Kiesel
Alfred Bennett
Matt Schlobohm
Donal Lauderdale
Jared Elbert
Andrew Arnold
Randall Bruce
Matt Mettscher
Jerome Sammartino
Jeremy Price
Randall Bruce
Tyler Lundgren
Jesse Stonehowe
Randall Bruce
Justin Smith
Kelly Morel

Matt Mettscher
Matt Schramm
Matt Schramm
Randall Bruce
Randall Bruce
Ben Plend|

Josh Gebel
Justin Smith

Matt Schlobohm
Justin Smith
Chris Barry

Jon Tesson

Matt Schramm

Date

9/6/2009

8/15/2009
8/29/2009
5/29/2009
7/31/2009
6/13/2009
8/30/2009
7/10/2009
4/26/2009
6/13/2009
6/19/2009
9/5/2009

11/1/2008
11/1/2008
5/2/2009

8/8/2009

8/23/2009
5/15/2009
8/23/2009
5/29/2009
7/25/2009
8/29/2009
6/5/2009

8/30/2009
8/29/2009
7/26/2009
7/25/2009
8/23/2009
6/12/2009
5/15/2009
8/15/2009
6/6/2009

6/13/2009
5/16/2009
7/26/2009
7/26/2009
11/1/2008
6/14/2009

Show

Ricks Car Audio
Creative Car Audio 13
Synergy

Creative Car Audio 03
Creative Car Audio 12
MS Electronix

SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 09
SB Audio

Edwards Audio
Creative Car Audio 06
Autosound Sept
Movie Gallery

Movie Gallery

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit

Bills Audio & Video
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 01
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 03
Custom Cartunes
Synergy

Creative Car Audio 04
SB Audio

Synergy

Stereo West Lincoln
Custom Cartunes
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 05
Creative Car Audio 01
Dashboard By Karls
Outlawed Customs

MS Electronix
Autosound Inc

Mach 1

Stereo West Lincoln
Movie Gallery

Stereo West Auto Toys

Class

Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk
Basic Trunk

Score Place’oints

145.60
145.50
145.30
145.20
145.20
145.20
145.20
145.20
145.10
145.10
145.00
145.00
144.70
144.60
144.50
144.50
144.10
143.90
143.70
143.60
143.60
143.40
143.40
143.10
143.10
143.10
143.10
143.10
143.00
142.70
142.40
142.20
142.20
142.10
142.00
141.70
141.60
141.60
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32
48
40
20
20
20
54
18
16
20
20
80
16
14
60
60
108
20
96
18
32
36
20
48
32
20
36
84
20
18
36
60
18
20
16
18
12
18



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Alex Erbes 8/30/2009 SB Audio Basic Trunk 141.10 4 42
Ben Plendl 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic Trunk 141.10 1 20
Keith Mauseth 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic Trunk 141.10 2 18
Jimmy Jackson 7/25/2009 S| Audio Basic Trunk 141.00 1 60
Ben Plendl 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic Trunk 140.90 3 16
Doug Jones 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic Trunk 140.70 2 54
James Myers 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Basic Trunk 140.70 3 16
Brian Laycook 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Basic Trunk 140.00 6 10
John Conaway 7/31/2009  Creative Car Audio 12 Basic Trunk 140.00 2 18
Randy Dawson 4/26/2009 SB Audio Basic Trunk 139.80 1 20
Austin Oliver 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange Basic Trunk 139.40 2 18
Brian Campbell 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic Trunk 139.40 3 16
Matt Schlobohm 7/18/2009 Autosound Basic Trunk 138.90 1 20
Doug Jones 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic Trunk 138.60 3 16
Adam Godfrey 8/29/2009 Synergy Basic Trunk 138.40 4 28
Alicia McPherson 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Basic Trunk 13840 7 8
Garrett Schwery 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Basic Trunk 138.40 4 14
Mike Jones 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic Trunk 13790 5 72
Garrett Corn 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Basic Trunk 137.70 4 14
Keith Mauseth 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic Trunk 137.20 3 48
Tonya Bishop 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Basic Trunk 136.50 1 20
Justin Smith 4/26/2009 SB Audio Basic Trunk 136.20 4 14
Alex Puls 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Basic Trunk 135.60 8 8
Alicia McPherson 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Basic Trunk 134.10 2 18
Anthony Mckown 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Basic Trunk 133.50 4 42
Joe Bernholtz 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Basic Trunk 13240 6 60
AVG:
143.37

Local 1

Rebeca Harris 8/29/2009 K C Tint Works Local 1 14580 1 20
Rebeca Harris 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Local 1 14580 1 20
Cory Stover 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport  Local 1 14480 1 20
John Payton 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Local 1 14480 1 40
Daniel Hanson 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 14450 1 20
Justin Cox 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 1 14420 1 20
Daniel Hanson 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Local 1 14410 3 16
Andrew Arnold 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Local 1 14330 2 18
Terra Elbert 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 143.00 1 20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Terra Elbert 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 14280 2 18
Harold Tremblay 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 1 14250 1 80
Terra Elbert 6/28/2009 SB Audio Local 1 14230 1 20
Clayton Mullen 8/16/2009 M S Electronix Local 1 14220 1 20
Eric Nowlin 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 1 14220 2 18
Jeffery Dunn 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Local 1 14220 2 18
Terra Elbert 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 142.20 1 20
Drew Simmons 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Local 1 14210 1 20
Eric Nowlin 8/1/2009 Car Fi Local 1 142.10 1 60
Eric Nowlin 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 1 14200 1 60
Jeffrey Dunn 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Local 1 14200 2 18
Andrew Muench 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 14190 3 16
Kurt Warner 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Local 1 14190 1 20
Matt Hebert 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 14190 3 96
Eric Nowlin 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Local 1 14170 1 20
Eric Nowlin 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Local 1 14160 2 18
Eric Nowlin 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Local 1 14160 1 20
Eric Nowlin 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Local 1 14160 1 20
Eric Nowlin 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Local 1 14150 1 20
Alex Erbes 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 14140 2 18
Eric Nowlin 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Local 1 14140 1 20
Eric Nowlin 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange Local 1 14140 1 20
J D Kindermann 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 14120 2 18
J D Kindermann 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Local 1 14120 1 20
Drake Points 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 1 14110 2 54
Kyle Sage 6/27/2009 L&H Local 1 14110 1 20
Mike Garza 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 1 14110 1 20
Clayton Mullen 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Local 1 141.00 3 16
Eric Nowlin 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Local 1 141.00 1 20
Terra Elbert 4/26/2009 SB Audio Local 1 14090 1 20
Kasey Obrian 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 1 140.70 2 18
Steven Taylor 7/11/2009  Car Fi Local 1 140.60 1 40
Brandon Johnson 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 1 14050 1 20
Matt Murray 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 14050 3 16
Tiffany Pate 8/29/2009 Synergy Local 1 14050 1 40
John Williams 7/25/2009 S| Audio Local 1 14040 1 60
Corey Ulastain 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Local 1 14030 3 16
Jeremy Lang 5/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 01 Local 1 14030 1 20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Steve Keeney 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Local 1 14020 2 18
Kurt Warner 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Local 1 140.10 1 20
Brian Laycook 8/30/2009 SB Audio Local 1 140.00 1 60
Kyle Williams 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 140.00 4 14
Brian Laycook 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Local 1 13990 2 18
Sean Brady 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Local 1 139.80 2 36
Matt Murray 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Local 1 139.70 3 16
Landon Call 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Local 1 139.60 4 14
Sam Cobb 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Local 1 139.60 4 14
J D Kindermann 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Local 1 183940 5 12
Matt Dilocker 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Local 1 13940 2 18
Justin Johnson 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Local 1 139.30 1 20
Matt Mark 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Local 1 139.20 1 20
Matt Dilocker 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Local 1 139.00 1 20
Isaac Scritchfield 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Local 1 13860 2 18
Shawn Coats 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Local 1 13830 2 18
Dan Richardson 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 13820 1 20
Nathan Fleck 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Local 1 13810 1 20
Clint Cooper 6/27/2009 L&H Local 1 13780 2 18
Ed McLinn 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 1 13780 2 72
Harold Tremblay 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Local 1 13780 3 16
Ethan Shreiner 6/27/2009 L&H Local 1 13750 3 16
Robert Couch 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 1 13740 3 16
Billy Rudd 8/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 13 Local 1 137.30 3 48
Jeff Cherne 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Local 1 13720 1 20
John Petersen 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 1 13720 1 20
Michael Bolinger 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Local 1 13720 2 18
Mario Cruz 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 1 13710 3 16
Cory Skidmore 8/23/2009  Gold Exchange Local 1 136.90 3 16
Don Williams 7/25/2009 S| Audio Local 1 136.90 2 54
Brian Riches 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 1 136.80 2 18
Rick Blume 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 136.70 1 120
Steven Gehrke 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Local 1 136.70 1 20
Dustin Oelke 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Local 1 136.60 1 20
Doninic Strubberg 8/30/2009 SB Audio Local 1 136.30 2 54
Eric Schoelen 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit Local 1 13590 1 60
Robert Couch 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 1 13580 3 64
Harold Tremblay 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 1 13560 4 14



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Paige Hellbusch 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 13560 2 18
Stephen Burch 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 13560 4 14
James Anderson 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Local 1 13550 4 14
Jeff Abu-nasser 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 1 13540 2 18
Derek Kolb 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Local 1 135.30 2 18
Derek Kolb 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Local 1 135.30 2 18
Kevin Schemmer 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Local 1 13520 3 16
Fernando ??7? 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 135.00 3 16
Harold Tremblay 6/27/2009 L&H Local 1 135.00 4 14
Jeramie Knight 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Ti Local 1 13490 2 54
Erica Collins 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Local 1 13460 2 18
Aron Jones 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Local 1 13450 3 16
Derek ODell 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Local 1 13450 3 16
Corey Birkmann 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Local 1 13440 6 10
Nathan Smith 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Local 1 13430 1 40
Kyle Stinson 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 13420 4 84
Ashley Schank 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tir ~ Local 1 134.00 3 48
William Albin 7/17/2009  Creative Car Audio 10 Local 1 134.00 3 16
Sam Reitz 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 133.90 2 108
Afton McCroshey 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Local 1 13380 3 16
Jon Lawrence 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 1 13350 4 14
J D Kindermann 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 13340 5 12
Dustin Linder 8/29/2009 Synergy Local 1 13330 2 36
Kormel Wheat 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 1 133.10 4 56
Anthony Correa 8/23/2009  Gold Exchange Local 1 13260 5 12
James Byerly 5/22/2009  Creative Car Audio 02 Local 1 13210 3 16
Brian Ensminger 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 1 132.00 4 42
Corey Birkmann 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Local 1 13190 2 18
Brian Ensminger 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Local 1 131.70 2 18
Derek Kellison 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Local 1 13160 4 14
Brian Ensminger 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Local 1 13150 4 14
Brian Ensminger 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Local 1 13150 3 16
Brian Ensminger 5/29/2009  Creative Car Audio 03 Local 1 13140 2 18
Brian Ensminger 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Local 1 13140 2 18
Brian Ensminger 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Local 1 13140 4 14
Brian Ensminger 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Local 1 13140 3 16
Brian Ensminger 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Local 1 13120 4 14
Brian Ensminger 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Local 1 13120 4 14



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Brian Ensminger 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Local 1 131.10 4 14
Brian Ensminger 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Local 1 13090 5 12
Brian Ensminger 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Local 1 130.70 2 18
Justin Rockwell 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 13040 5 72
Claude Thompson  7/17/2009  Creative Car Audio 10 Local 1 12960 5 12
Jordan Ahlers 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 12960 6 60
David Kephart 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Local 1 12880 2 18
Tiger Cox 8/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 13 Local 1 12880 5 36
Nathan Smith 7/11/2009 Car Fi Local 1 12850 2 36
Christina Wolff 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Local 1 12790 4 14
Matt Swinehart 8/28/2009 Loud & Clear Local 1 12780 4 14
Christina Wolff 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Local 1 12740 3 16
Christina Wolff 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Local 1 12730 6 10
Christina Wolff 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Local 1 12720 5 12
Christina Wolff 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Local 1 127.00 4 14
Christina Wolff 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Local 1 126.80 5 12
Christina Wolff 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Local 1 126.30 3 16
Lori Knight 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 125,70 7 48
Cory Gomez 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 1 12540 5 10
Josh Hollar 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Local 1 12470 2 36
Christina Wolff 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Local 1 12440 5 12
Christina Wolff 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Local 1 12410 3 16
Christina Wolff 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 1 12400 6 10
Cheddar Bob 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 123.30 4 14
Christina Wolff 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Local 1 121.70 5 12
Christina Wolff 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Local 1 120.80 3 16
Paul Juengel 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 1 10760 8 48
AVG:
136.01

Local 2

Jason Smith 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Local 2 14770 2 36
Shane Ruggles 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Local 2 14760 1 40
Rhiannon Juarez 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 2 14710 3 64
Tracy Langston 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 2 14660 1 80
Richard Hathcoat 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Local 2 146.30 1 60
Ryan Bradshaw 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 146.30 1 20
Richard Hathcoat 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Local 2 146.00 1 20
Russ Fox 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Local 2 14580 1 20



Name

Richard Hathcoat
Richard Hathcoat
Brandon McDonald
Justin Barnwell
Ryan Bradshaw
Tracy Langston
Tracy Langston
Edward Beecher
Jon Little

Tony Post
Brandon McDonald
Mike Minner
Paige Hellbusch
Dakota Buckman
Ryan Bradshaw
Tracy Langston
Edward Beecher
Brad Wheeler
Joey Miller

Kurt Warner
Richard Peterson
Jesse King
Richard Hathcoat
Robert Laurenz
Bret Kahl

Jesse King

Tony Post

Casey Jensen
Jesse King
Jesse King
Suzanne Raver
Jesse King

Mike Minner
Jesse King
Jesse King

Mike Minner
Mike Lokey

Jon Little

Date

8/15/2009
8/1/2009

7/10/2009
5/16/2009
6/13/2009
8/15/2009
7/18/2009
7/18/2009
5/15/2009
8/30/2009
6/26/2009
7/18/2009
8/23/2009
7/31/2009
6/28/2009
5/16/2009
9/5/2009

8/23/2009
8/29/2009
7/17/2009
8/30/2009
8/1/2009

6/12/2009
9/5/2009

2/7/2009

6/19/2009
8/16/2009
8/15/2009
7/10/2009
8/15/2009
5/29/2009
6/26/2009
6/27/2009
7/11/2009
6/12/2009
5/16/2009
8/23/2009
6/5/2009

Show

Creative Car Audio 13
Car Fi

Creative Car Audio 09
Autosound Inc

MS Electronix

Creative Car Audio 13
Autosound

Automotive Electronics
Creative Car Audio 01
SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 07
Autosound

Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 12
SB Audio

Autosound Inc
Automotive Electronics
Stereo West Auto Toys
Synergy

Creative Car Audio 10
SB Audio

Car Fi

Creative Car Audio 05
Autosound Sept

Street Dreams Motorsport
Creative Car Audio 06
MS Electronix
Dashboard By Karls
Creative Car Audio 09
Creative Car Audio 13
Creative Car Audio 03
Creative Car Audio 07
L&H

Car Fi

Creative Car Audio 05
Autosound Inc

Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 04

Class

Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2

Score Place’oints

145.70
145.50
145.40
145.40
145.40
145.40
145.30
145.10
145.10
145.10
145.00
144.90
144.90
144.80
144.80
144.70
144.60
144.50
144.50
144.50
144.50
144.40
144.40
144.30
144.20
144.20
144.20
144.10
144.00
144.00
144.00
143.90
143.90
143.80
143.70
143.60
143.50
143.40

60
60
18
20
20
54
20
20
20
60
20
18
96
20
18
18
40
120
40
18
54
54
20
56
20
20
20
40
16
48
20
18
20
40
18
16
84
20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Mike Wiseman 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 14340 3 16
Paul Barnes 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 2 14340 2 36
Casey Jensen 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Local 2 14330 1 20
Jacob Brownlow 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 2 143.30 4 42
Jon Little 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Local 2 14320 2 18
Dylan Foster 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 143.10 4 14
Eric Peterson 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 2 14310 1 20
Jesse Klement 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Local 2 143.00 2 18
Calob Cotner 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 14280 5 12
Skyler Bessette 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 2 14280 3 16
Paul Barnes 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Local 2 14270 3 32
Richard Davidson 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Local 2 14270 1 20
Derek Haack 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 2 14260 2 108
Alex Moorehead 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Local 2 14240 4 28
Brad Wheeler 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Local 2 14240 2 18
Jimmy Meredith 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 2 14240 5 12
Brad Wheeler 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 2 14230 1 20
Cody Dorr 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 2 14230 5 36
Roger Bleich 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 2 14230 2 18
Chris Robinson 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 2 14220 3 32
Steven Taylor 8/1/2009 Car Fi Local 2 14210 3 48
Justin Cox 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Local 2 14200 2 18
Drew Simmons 6/27/2009 L&H Local 2 141.80 2 18
Jeremy Cowhick 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 2 14180 4 14
Stassia Cuevas 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 2 14180 6 10
Clinton Vanatta 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 14170 6 10
Cody Dorr 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Local 2 14170 3 16
Doug Harding 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Local 2 14160 4 14
Mike Barks 4/26/2009 SB Audio Local 2 14150 1 20
Stassia Cuevas 6/27/2009 L&H Local 2 14150 3 16
Jeremy Brown 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 2 14110 7 8

Kevin Holmes 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 2 14110 5 72
Mary Pierson 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 14110 7 8

Mike Thompson 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Local 2 14110 1 60
Zack Bethel 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit Local 2 14110 1 60
Andy Siebe 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Local 2 141.00 3 16
Stassia Cuevas 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Local 2 141.00 1 20
Robert Kotalik 8/29/2009 Synergy Local 2 14090 2 36



Name

Derek Odell
Brandon Johnson
Daniel McAndrew
John Conaway
Charles Swope
Joe McPherson
Matt Casillas
Matt Schenkel
Sam Nelson

Joe Delanty
Steve Lecere
Craig Doerr
Derek Odell
Gerret Jorgensen
Matt Schenkel
Randy Dawson
Ryan Halperin
Austin Sartain
Bryan Jones
Bryan Jones
Chris Farnsworth
Forest Buum
John Conaway
Rebeca Willis
Stassia Cuevas
Matt Williams
Richard Peterson
David Crites
Jake Pemberton
Kyle Woody
Chris Dunn
Colby Winter
Dallas Dixon

Ron McDaniel
Tyler Jolley
Rebeca Willis
Erik Mattson

Jon Randall

Date

7/10/2009
9/5/2009

3/29/2009
8/15/2009
5/15/2009
7/11/2009
6/13/2009
8/29/2009
9/5/2009

8/23/2009
7/18/2009
8/30/2009
7/3/2009

6/20/2009
8/15/2009
8/30/2009
6/6/2009

6/19/2009
8/23/2009
7/26/2009
6/12/2009
6/20/2009
7/31/2009
4/26/2009
5/16/2009
5/16/2009
6/28/2009
6/26/2009
6/13/2009
2/7/2009

7/10/2009
8/29/2009
5/1/2009

8/15/2009
5/15/2009
3/29/2009
11/1/2008
6/12/2009

Show

Creative Car Audio 09
Automotive Electronics
Mach 1

Creative Car Audio 13
Creative Car Audio 01
Car Fi

Edwards Audio
Synergy

Autosound Sept
Stereo West Auto Toys
Automotive Electronics
SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 08
Dashboard by Karls
Dashboard By Karls
SB Audio

Outlawed Customs
Creative Car Audio 06
Stereo West Auto Toys
Stereo West Lincoln
Creative Car Audio 05
Dashboard by Karls
Creative Car Audio 12
SB Audio

Autosound Inc
Autosound Inc

SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 07
Edwards Audio

Street Dreams Motorsport
Creative Car Audio 09
Synergy

Red Dirt Wireless
Creative Car Audio 13
Creative Car Audio 01
Mach 1

Movie Gallery

Creative Car Audio 05

Class

Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2
Local 2

Score Place’oints

140.80
140.70
140.70
140.70
140.60
140.60
140.60
140.60
140.60
140.50
140.40
140.20
140.20
140.20
140.20
140.20
140.10
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
139.90
139.90
139.80
139.80
139.70
139.70
139.70
139.60
139.60
139.60
139.60
139.60
139.50
139.40
139.40
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14
28
20
30
16
36
16
32
72
60
18
48
20
14
36
42
54
18
48
14
8
16
18
18
12
10
20
16
14
18
12
28
20
24
14
18
20
8



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Colton Jones 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Local 2 139.30 1 20
David Crites 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 2 139.20 8 24
John Conaway 7/11/2009 Car Fi Local 2 139.20 3 32
Matthew Mark 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Local 2 139.20 1 40
Keith Schittle 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 2 139.10 3 16
Sam Sanders 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 2 13910 5 12
Ben Giesick 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Local 2 139.00 3 32
Colby Winter 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Local 2 139.00 3 32
Austin Sartain 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Local 2 13890 4 14
David Crites 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Local 2 13890 2 18
John Conaway 7/17/2009  Creative Car Audio 10 Local 2 13890 5 12
Nate Scaia 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Local 2 13890 3 16
Brandon McDonald  6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 13880 10 8
Hunter Adams 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 2 13880 5 48
John Conaway 7/10/2009  Creative Car Audio 09 Local 2 13880 6 10
John Conaway 7/24/2009  Creative Car Audio 11 Local 2 13880 2 18
John Pritchard 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Local 2 138.80 3 48
Adam Eversmeyer  5/31/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 138.70 2 18
Dave Koper 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 13870 3 16
Joshua Tucker 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 2 138.70 4 14
Justin Cox 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 2 13860 9 24
Richard Peterson 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 13860 2 18
Ann-Marie Bevel 6/27/2009 L&H Local 2 13850 4 14
Michael McCullum 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 2 13850 10 24
Aaron Hickerson 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 2 13840 11 24
Alex Spencer 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 13840 11 8
Chris Goris 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 13840 4 14
David Morrison 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 2 13840 6 10
Derek Odell 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Local 2 13840 2 18
Tony Post 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 13840 1 20
Adam Eversmeyer  6/13/2009 MS Electronix Local 2 13830 2 18
Jody Hahn 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Local 2 13820 5 12
Richard Peterson 5/31/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 13820 3 16
Jeff Mininni 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Local 2 138.10 5 12
Tyler Kacin 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 2 138.10 8 48
Dylan Anderson 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 2 138.00 6 40
Elliot Fuglsey 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Local 2 138.00 4 28
Matthew Cook 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 2 138.00 2 18



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Dylan Harreld 7/10/2009  Creative Car Audio 09 Local 2 13790 7 8
Kris Arbogast 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Local 2 13790 4 14
Michael Clouser 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Local 2 13780 3 16
Cory Aguilar 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tir ~ Local 2 13760 2 54
Nick Braun 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Local 2 13760 3 16
Richard Peterson 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 13760 5 12
Travis Corpron 7/24/2009  Creative Car Audio 11 Local 2 13750 3 16
Biggy ?77?77? 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 2 13740 7 8
Cody Dorr 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Local 2 13740 4 14
Darrell Mangan 6/19/2009  Creative Car Audio 06 Local 2 13740 3 16
Dylan Harreld 7/31/2009  Creative Car Audio 12 Local 2 13740 3 16
Isaac Scritchfield 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Local 2 13740 7 8
Michael Bible 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Local 2 13740 6 10
Nick Davis 6/27/2009 L&H Local 2 137.30 5 12
Cody Dorr 5/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 01 Local 2 13720 8 8
Cory Holland 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 2 137.20 12 24
Sam Kosark 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Local 2 13720 3 16
Cody Dorr 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Local 2 13710 1 20
Fred Villmer 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Local 2 137.00 2 18
Brandon Soldan 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 2 13690 8 8
John Conaway 6/26/2009  Creative Car Audio 07 Local 2 136.90 4 14
John Miller 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Local 2 136.90 5 12
Chris Holden 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Local 2 136.80 4 14
Jeff Baker 7/25/2009 S| Audio Local 2 136.80 1 60
James Poston 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Local 2 136.70 2 18
Jeremy Cowhick 6/27/2009 L&H Local 2 136.70 6 10
Derek Odell 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Local 2 136.50 4 14
Jeron Wing 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Local 2 13650 5 12
John Conaway 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Local 2 13650 6 10
Adam Figgs 6/27/2009 L&H Local 2 13640 7 8
Jarrett Robbins 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit Local 2 13640 3 48
Michael Comer 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Local 2 13640 6 10
John Conaway 5/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 01 Local 2 136.30 9 8
Johnny Easling 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 2 136.30 8 8
Dalton Golden 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Local 2 136.00 2 36
Chance Fossberg 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Local 2 135,90 6 10
Cory Holland 5/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 01 Local 2 13590 10 8
Brandon Vahlkamp  6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Local 2 135.80 4 42



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Cam Thompson 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 2 13580 9 8
Charles Clavin 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 135.70 6 10
Jonathan Mays 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Local 2 135.70 2 54
Richard Peterson 4/26/2009 SB Audio Local 2 135,70 3 16
Chris Holden 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Local 2 13550 4 14
Brandon Baldwin 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Local 2 13540 11 8
Ismal Santillan 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Local 2 13520 5 12
Jacob Balser 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 2 135.00 7 32
Jason Gonder 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 13490 12 8
John Conaway 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 13490 13 8
Monty Bush 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 2 13490 8 24
Josh McGrew 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 2 13450 9 24
Cory Holland 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 13440 14 8
Steven Shinemen 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 2 13440 7 8
Stephen Stookey 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 2 13430 9 8
Tucker Fullerton 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 2 13430 9 48
Chris Strimple 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 2 134.10 10 24
Jeremy Dinwiddie 7/10/2009  Creative Car Audio 09 Local 2 13410 8 8
David Freeman 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit Local 2 133.70 4 42
Dustin Hart 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Local 2 133.70 2 18
Justin Hacker 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Local 2 13350 3 16
Jeremy Tate 6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 133.30 15 8
James Warden 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Local 2 13310 4 14
Dylan Harreld 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Local 2 133.00 3 16
Russell Powers 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Local 2 133.00 16 8
Andrew Walters 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 2 13280 11 24
Scott Carlin 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Local 2 13220 6 10
Garrett Morrison 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 2 13210 10 8
Steven Campbell 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Local 2 131.40 10 48
R C Tellinghurson 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Local 2 12990 5 36
Gary Kavanagh 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport Local 2 12210 7 8
AVG:
139.76

Local 3

Arik Bradner 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 3 149.20 1 80
Daniel Current 4/26/2009 SB Audio Local 3 14850 1 20
Jake Murphy 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Ti Local 3 14830 1 60
Daniel Current 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Local 3 14820 1 20



Name

Jake Murphy
Daniel Current
Geoff Hanrahan
Kris Wood

Kris Wood
William Roberts
Kris Wood

Kris Wood
Randy Wheat
Kyle Hayder
Kyle Hayder
William Roberts
Steven Stone
Tyler Millman
Clinton Johnson
Desmond Reel
Malachi Lomes
Tyler Millman
Matt Stimpson
Steve Leggit
Jason Beattie
Dusty Davenport
Jason Beattie
Shawn Coats
Josh Collins
Josh Thomas
Jeremiah Hech
Matt Stimpson
James Burtlow
Wylie Bevel
Aaron Bishop
todd Clemets
Jasper Johnson
Jesse Thrower
Joe Frye
William Roberts
Colin Franey
John Bond

Date

5/1/2009
6/13/2009
5/31/2009
7/10/2009
8/15/2009
5/16/2009
6/26/2009
7/17/2009
9/5/2009
6/20/2009
8/15/2009
9/5/2009
8/15/2009
5/29/2009
7/25/2009
7/26/2009
5/16/2009
6/5/2009
6/19/2009
7/18/2009
9/5/2009
6/20/2009
7/18/2009
5/29/2009
7/17/2009
7/11/2009
6/5/2009
6/12/2009
9/5/2009
6/27/2009
5/2/2009
9/5/2009
5/1/2009
6/13/2009
6/6/2009
6/6/2009
7/18/2009
7/18/2009

Show

Red Dirt Wireless

MS Electronix

Mach 1

Creative Car Audio 09
Creative Car Audio 13
Autosound Inc
Creative Car Audio 07
Creative Car Audio 10
Autosound Sept
Dashboard by Karls
Dashboard By Karls
Autosound Sept
Dashboard By Karls
Creative Car Audio 03
Custom Cartunes
Stereo West Lincoln
Autosound Inc
Creative Car Audio 04
Creative Car Audio 06
Autosound

Autosound Sept
Dashboard by Karls
Autosound

Creative Car Audio 03
Creative Car Audio 10
Car Fi

Creative Car Audio 04
Creative Car Audio 05
Automotive Electronics
L&H

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
Automotive Electronics
Red Dirt Wireless

MS Electronix

Car Toyz

Car Toyz

Automotive Electronics
Autosound

Class

Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3

Score Place’oints

148.00
147.80
147.70
147.60
147.40
147.40
147.30
147.10
147.10
146.90
146.90
146.90
146.50
146.50
146.40
146.40
146.30
146.30
146.20
146.10
145.90
145.80
145.80
145.60
145.30
145.30
145.20
145.20
145.00
144.70
144.60
144.50
144.40
144.40
144.30
144.30
144.20
144.20
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20
20
20
20
60
20
20
20
72
20
32
64
40
20
40
20
18
20
20
20
56
18
18
18
18
40
18
20
40
20
54
36
18
18
20
16
20
16



Name

Josh Collins
Joseph Pataky
Emanuel Martinez
Jesse Klement
Patrick Mitchell
Brian Crandall
Jesse Klement
David Johnston
Joe Frye

Levi Grant

Sig Siverton
Bryson Conaway
Josh Lasater
Justin Arnold
Mike Brown
Shawn Coats 2
Tyler Geisler
Forest Buum
Isaac Scritchfield
Lanne Baldwin
Malachi Lones
Terry Gilbert
Sam Partlow
Brian Obrate
Jessie Hernandez
Mychal Sexton

J D Kindermann
Dan Weiskopf
Ben Plend|

Brian Dettling
Greg Davis
Keaton Hasty
Brian Dettling
Aaron Holl
Brandon Massey
Jay Mulqueen
Jeff Jenny

Ken Randolph

Date

6/19/2009
5/31/2009
9/5/2009
8/29/2009
6/13/2009
6/6/2009
8/15/2009
2/7/2009
6/27/2009
8/15/2009
8/29/2009
7/18/2009
5/1/2009
9/5/2009
5/2/2009
7/24/2009
7/24/2009
8/15/2009
8/15/2009
5/1/2009
9/5/2009
5/2/2009
7/24/2009
5/16/2009
5/16/2009
6/6/2009
8/30/2009
6/13/2009
6/20/2009
5/15/2009
8/1/2009
5/2/2009
6/12/2009
6/6/2009
7/18/2009
7/18/2009
7/18/2009
6/14/2009

Show

Creative Car Audio 06
Mach 1

Automotive Electronics
Synergy

Edwards Audio

Outlawed Customs
Dashboard By Karls
Street Dreams Motorsport
L&H

Creative Car Audio 13
Synergy

Autosound

Red Dirt Wireless
Automotive Electronics
Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
Creative Car Audio 11
Creative Car Audio 11
Dashboard By Karls
Creative Car Audio 13
Red Dirt Wireless
Autosound Sept

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
Creative Car Audio 11
Autosound Inc

Autosound Inc

Car Toyz

SB Audio

MS Electronix

Dashboard by Karls
Creative Car Audio 01
Car Fi

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
Creative Car Audio 05
Car Toyz

Autosound

Autosound

Automotive Electronics
Stereo West Auto Toys

Class

Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3

Score Place’oints

144.20
144.10
143.90
143.90
143.90
143.60
143.60
143.40
143.40
143.40
143.40
143.30
142.70
142.70
142.70
142.70
142.70
142.50
142.50
142.20
142.10
142.10
141.60
141.50
141.50
141.40
140.90
140.80
140.70
140.70
140.70
140.70
140.40
140.10
139.90
139.90
139.80
139.30
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18
18
32
40
20
60
28
20
18
54
36
14
16
28
48
20
18
36
48
14
48
42
16
14
16
14
60
16
16
20
60
36
18
18
12
10
16
20



Name

LJ Torrez

Kris Havlotte
Michael Robledo
Brandon Massey
Blake Smith
Michael Mithcell
Brandon Massey
Garret Krueger
Chris Jones

A J Durant
Matthew Matthews
Rich Blum

Matt Schenkel
John Arriaga
Andy Gibbins
Rick Livermore
Mike Redam
James Puccella
Oscar Grenn
Trey Sanders
Steven Huske
James Bailey
James Hill
Tanner Yelkin
Jared Anderson
Mike Diangelo
Nick Karmann
Nick Karmann
Nick Karmann
Nick Karmann
Nick Karmann
Nick Karmann
Nick Karmann
Mike Bell

Nick Karmann
Nick Karmann
Shawn Horner
Nick Karmann

Date

7/25/2009
6/19/2009
6/6/2009

6/27/2009
5/16/2009
8/23/2009
6/6/2009

6/6/2009

8/23/2009
8/8/2009

8/29/2009
6/14/2009
6/6/2009

5/1/2009

7/18/2009
5/2/2009

6/20/2009
5/16/2009
7/18/2009
5/16/2009
7/18/2009
7/18/2009
9/5/2009

6/13/2009
9/5/2009

7/24/2009
6/12/2009
5/29/2009
6/26/2009
6/5/2009

6/19/2009
7/3/2009

7/17/2009
7/18/2009
7/24/2009
7/31/2009
7/24/2009
7/10/2009

Show

S| Audio

Creative Car Audio 06
Car Toyz

L&H

Autosound Inc

Gold Exchange

Car Toyz

Outlawed Customs
Stereo West Auto Toys
Bills Audio & Video
Synergy

Stereo West Auto Toys
Outlawed Customs
Red Dirt Wireless
Automotive Electronics
Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
Dashboard by Karls
Autosound Inc
Automotive Electronics
Autosound Inc
Autosound

Autosound

Autosound Sept
Edwards Audio
Autosound Sept
Creative Car Audio 11
Creative Car Audio 05
Creative Car Audio 03
Creative Car Audio 07
Creative Car Audio 04
Creative Car Audio 06
Creative Car Audio 08
Creative Car Audio 10
Autosound

Creative Car Audio 11
Creative Car Audio 12
Creative Car Audio 11
Creative Car Audio 09

Class

Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3
Local 3

Score Place’oints

139.30
139.00
138.90
138.80
138.70
138.70
138.50
138.40
138.30
138.00
137.90
137.90
137.80
137.40
137.30
137.30
137.20
136.90
136.70
136.50
136.20
135.70
134.90
134.80
134.10
133.00
132.50
132.20
131.40
131.30
131.30
131.30
131.10
130.80
130.30
130.00
129.80
129.70
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60
16
12
16
12
20
10
48
108
60
32
18
54
12
18
30
14
10
14
8
8
8
40
18
32
14
16
16
18
16
14
20
16
8
12
20
10
18



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints
Nick Karmann 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Local 3 129.60 4 42
Nathan Rieger 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Local 3 12850 5 12
AVG:
141.16

Local 4

Timmy ??? 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Local 4 150.30 4 14
Geoff Hanrahan 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Local 4 15020 1 20
Randy Dexter 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Local 4 150.00 1 40
Randy Dexter 8/29/2009 Synergy Local 4 14960 1 40
Randy Dexter 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Local 4 14850 1 60
John Laflen 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Local 4 14790 1 20
Cliff Cormier 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 4 14740 1 20
Troy Swafford 7/18/2009 Autosound Local 4 14690 2 18
Clay Wielage 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 4 146.20 1 20
Zack Dunn 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit Local 4 14610 1 60
Gerald Robinson 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Local 4 14530 1 80
Alex Thompson 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 4 14510 2 18
Payton Brunkow 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Local 4 14410 1 20
Jack Edwards 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 4 14390 1 40
Sergio Flores 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Local 4 143.70 2 18
John Conaway 8/1/2009 Car Fi Local 4 14320 1 60
Roger Bleich 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 4 14240 1 20
Rob Weissenburger 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Local 4 14160 2 18
Antaun Sams 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Local 4 14150 1 20
Mike Barks 6/28/2009 SB Audio Local 4 14150 1 20
Dane Jorensen 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Local 4 14120 3 32
Jentry Brown 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit Local 4 141.00 2 54
Rob Weissenburger 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Local 4 141.00 2 36
Jared Anderson 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Local 4 14060 1 20
Cameron Wike 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Local 4 14040 1 40
Cody Hess 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Local 4 14040 1 20
Kasey Obrian 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Local 4 140.20 2 18
Phillip Flores 8/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 13 Local 4 140.10 1 60
Josh Otken 7/25/2009 Custom Cartunes Local 4 139.00 2 36
Forest Buum 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Local 4 13890 2 54
Justin Huffman 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 4 13860 4 28
Roscoe Cutler 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Local 4 137.30 1 20
Derek Huebbe 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 4 136.10 2 36



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Chris Signs 9/5/2009 Automotive Electronics Local 4 13460 3 32
Jared Anderson |l 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Local 4 132.70 2 18
Chris Lagner 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Local 4 12840 3 16
AVG:
142.39

Single Cab

Wesley McKay 7/31/2009  Creative Car Audio 12 SingleCab 140.30 1 20
Miles McGovney 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Single Cab 140.00 1 20
Miles McGovney 7/31/2009  Creative Car Audio 12 SingleCab 13990 2 18
Wesley McKay 7/24/2009  Creative Car Audio 11 SingleCab 13990 1 20
Miles McGovney 7/24/2009  Creative Car Audio 11 SingleCab 139.60 2 18
Wesley McKay 8/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 13 SingleCab 138.30 1 60
Wesley McKay 7/10/2009  Creative Car Audio 09 SingleCab 13760 1 20
Ashton Ebert 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 SingleCab 13550 1 20
Ashton Ebert 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 SingleCab 134.60 3 16
Wesley McKay 6/26/2009  Creative Car Audio 07 SingleCab 13440 2 18

AVG:
138.01

Xtreme 1

Jon Schmitz 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Xtreme 1 138.70 1 20
Derek Green 8/1/2009 Car Fi Xtreme 1 138.00 2 54
Derek Green 8/29/2009 K C Tint Works Xtreme 1 13750 1 20
Derek Green 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Xtreme 1 13720 1 60
Derek Green 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Xtreme 1 137.00 1 20
Derek Green 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Xtreme 1 136.70 1 20
Derek Green 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Xtreme 1 136.60 1 60
Klade Turner 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Xtreme 1 13640 1 40
Jon Schmitz 6/28/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 1 136.20 1 20
Derek Green 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Xtreme 1 136.10 1 80
Kurt Bills 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Xtreme 1 136.10 1 20
Derek Green 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Xtreme 1 13550 2 36
Derek Green 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Xtreme 1 135.30 1 120
Derek Green 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Xtreme 1 13520 1 20
Derek Green 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Xtreme 1 13520 1 20
Derek Green 7/11/2009 Car Fi Xtreme 1 135.00 2 36
Derek Green 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Xtreme 1 13430 1 20
Daniel Arbuckle 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Xtreme 1 13360 2 54
Doug Roberts 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange Xtreme 1 13340 1 20



Name

Doug Roberts
Alec Christel
Doug Roberts
Jared Elbert
Beau Fails
Jared Elbert
Eric Benda
Jared Elbert
Doug Roberts
Jared Elbert
Eric Benda
Richard Harmon
Jared Elbert
Kelly Carnahan
Daniel Arbuckle
Clinton Jamssen
Kurt Bills

Doug Roberts
Eric Benda
Jon Little

Kurt Bills
Robert Miller
Robert Miller
Robert Miller
Doug Roberts
Jake Murphy
Alec Christel
Doug Roberts
Robert Miller
Kyle Freeman
Charlie Scheer
Charlie Scheer
Ben Eyermann
Robert York
Jeffrey Gibson
Matt Ries

Beto Gomez
Charlie Scheer

Date

5/15/2009
8/23/2009
6/5/2009

5/31/2009
7/18/2009
7/26/2009
7/25/2009
6/28/2009
6/26/2009
3/29/2009
7/18/2009
6/13/2009
4/26/2009
6/5/2009

8/8/2009

7/25/2009
6/14/2009
5/29/2009
9/5/2009

8/23/2009
6/13/2009
8/8/2009

8/1/2009

7/11/2009
6/19/2009
5/2/2009

7/26/2009
5/22/2009
7/10/2009
9/5/2009

5/31/2009
4/26/2009
11/1/2008
5/2/2009

7/17/2009
5/31/2009
7/26/2009
6/13/2009

Show

Creative Car Audio 01
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 04
Mach 1

Autosound

Mach 1

Custom Cartunes

SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 07
Mach 1

Automotive Electronics
MS Electronix

SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 04
Bills Audio & Video
Custom Cartunes
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 03
Automotive Electronics
Gold Exchange
Edwards Audio

Bills Audio & Video

Car Fi

Car Fi

Creative Car Audio 06
Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
Stereo West Lincoln
Creative Car Audio 02
Creative Car Audio 09
Automotive Electronics
Mach 1

SB Audio

Movie Gallery

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
Creative Car Audio 10
Mach 1

Stereo West Lincoln
MS Electronix

Class

Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1

Score Place’oints

133.30
133.20
133.10
133.10
132.90
132.80
132.70
132.70
132.60
132.60
132.50
132.50
132.40
132.30
132.20
132.10
132.10
132.00
132.00
132.00
132.00
132.00
131.80
131.50
131.40
131.40
131.30
131.00
130.80
130.70
130.50
130.40
130.30
130.20
130.10
129.90
129.70
129.70
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20
108
20
20
20
20
40
18
20
20
20
20
20
18
54
36
20
20
40
20
20
48
60
40
20
60
18
20
18
36
18
18
20
54
18
16
16
18



Name

Vance Freeze
Jon Schmitz
Robert Miller
Ryan Bradshaw
Chris Reyes
Jon Little

Ben Eyermann
Charlie Scheer
Kelly Carnahan
Kelly Carnahan
Nathan Walck
Jon Little

Michael Lappergard

Randall Bruce
Matt Belanger
Ben Eyermann
Matt Belanger
Joseph Kulpa
Andrew Arnold
Randall Bruce
Randall Bruce
Doug Roberts
Shawn Willtrout
Wylie Bevel
Andrew Arnold
Alex Erbes
Corey Johnson
David Love
Andrew Arnold
Jeffrey Gibson
Randall Bruce
Adam Prange
Corey Johnson
J D Kindermann
Corey Johnson
Corey Johnson
Keith Schutte
Corey Johnson

Date

5/2/2009
4/26/2009
7/19/2009
7/26/2009
8/28/2009
6/12/2009
3/29/2009
6/28/2009
5/15/2009
5/29/2009
8/30/2009
6/26/2009
8/29/2009
8/8/2009
7/25/2009
2/7/2009
3/29/2009
2/7/2009
5/2/2009
6/26/2009
6/5/2009
7/3/2009
11/1/2008
6/27/2009
2/7/2009
8/30/2009
7/24/2009
9/5/2009
5/1/2009
7/19/2009
5/29/2009
6/14/2009
6/12/2009
4/26/2009
8/15/2009
6/5/2009
9/5/2009
6/26/2009

Show

Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
SB Audio

Gold Exchange

Mach 1

Loud & Clear

Creative Car Audio 05
Mach 1

SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 01
Creative Car Audio 03

SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 07
Synergy

Bills Audio & Video

S| Audio

Street Dreams Motorsport
Mach 1

Street Dreams Motorsport
Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit
Creative Car Audio 07
Creative Car Audio 04
Creative Car Audio 08
Movie Gallery

L&H

Street Dreams Motorsport
SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 11
Autosound Sept

Red Dirt Wireless

Gold Exchange

Creative Car Audio 03
Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 05

SB Audio

Creative Car Audio 13
Creative Car Audio 04
Automotive Electronics
Creative Car Audio 07

Class

Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1
Xtreme 1

Score Place’oints

129.60
129.50
129.50
129.40
129.30
129.10
128.80
128.70
128.60
128.20
128.20
128.10
128.10
127.90
127.80
127.70
127.50
127.30
127.10
127.00
126.60
126.50
126.20
125.90
125.70
125.30
125.30
125.30
125.10
125.10
125.10
124.60
124.60
124.50
124.20
123.90
123.80
123.60
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48
16
18
18
20
20
18
16
18
18
60
18
40
42
60
16
16
20
42
16
16
18
18
20
14
54
18
64
20
16
16
18
18
14
48
14
32
14



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Kasey Obrian 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Xtreme 1 12360 2 18
Corey Johnson 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Xtreme 1 12340 4 14
James Smith 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Xtreme 1 12340 5 12
Josh Archer 7/26/2009 Stereo West Lincoln Xtreme 1 123.30 4 14
Joshua Judy 8/1/2009 Car Fi Xtreme 1 123.20 3 48
Jeffrey Gibson 6/26/2009  Creative Car Audio 07 Xtreme 1 12290 6 10
Harold Tremblay 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Xtreme 1 12280 1 20
Jeffrey Gibson 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Xtreme 1 12280 2 18
Matt Rennells 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Xtreme 1 12280 2 18
Ryan Kitchen 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Xtreme 1 12260 2 72
David Love 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport ~ Xtreme 1 12150 2 18
Jared Elbert 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Xtreme 1 121.30 3 16
Shawn Evans 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Xtreme 1 12120 1 20
Randall Bruce 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Xtreme 1 120.70 3 16
Ben Eyermann 5/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 01 Xtreme 1 119.80 4 14
Jeffrey Gibson 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Xtreme 1 119.70 5 12
Clint Buttrum 7/11/2009 Car Fi Xtreme 1 11950 3 32
J D Kindermann 6/28/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 1 11870 4 14
Harold Tremblay 7/18/2009 Autosound Xtreme 1 11740 2 18
Joshua Judy 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Xtreme 1 11650 5 12
Donald Strauser 8/30/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 1 116.40 3 48
Drew Smith 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Xtreme 1 116.30 7 8
Harold Tremblay 6/27/2009 L&H Xtreme 1 116.10 2 18
Bryan Jones 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Xtreme 1 11590 3 96
Shawn Evans 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Xtreme 1 11580 3 16
J D Kindermann 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Xtreme 1 11540 3 16
Roger Bleich 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Xtreme 1 11460 3 16
Michael Lappegard  6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Xtreme 1 11410 1 20
Keith Schittle 7/18/2009 Automotive Electronics Xtreme 1 110.00 2 18
AVG:
127.99

Xtreme 2

David Pate 8/29/2009 Synergy Xtreme 2 139.50 1 40
Ryan McCue 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Xtreme 2 139.30 1 20
Cliff Beal 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Xtreme 2 13840 1 20
David Pate 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Xtreme 2 13840 1 60
Cliff Beal 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Xtreme 2 13740 1 20
Cliff Beal 5/16/2009 Autosound Inc Xtreme 2 13720 1 20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

David Pate 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Xtreme 2 13710 1 40
Cliff Beal 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Xtreme 2 137.00 1 20
Cliff Beal 7/24/2009 Creative Car Audio 11 Xtreme 2 137.00 1 20
Cliff Beal 7/11/2009 Car Fi Xtreme 2 136.50 1 40
Cliff Beal 7/19/2009 Gold Exchange Xtreme 2 13620 1 20
Cliff Beal 8/1/2009 Car Fi Xtreme 2 136.00 1 60
Cliff Beal 5/22/2009 Creative Car Audio 02 Xtreme 2 13570 1 20
Cliff Beal 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Xtreme 2 135.70 1 20
Cliff Beal 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Xtreme 2 13540 1 20
Cliff Beal 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Xtreme 2 13540 2 18
Cliff Beal 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Xtreme 2 13440 1 20
Jeremiah Raver 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Xtreme 2 13430 2 18
Cliff Beal 6/19/2009 Creative Car Audio 06 Xtreme 2 13410 1 20
Dan Gruen 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Xtreme 2 13400 2 18
Jeremiah Raver 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Xtreme 2 13400 1 20
Chris Burroughs 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Xtreme2 13360 1 120
Dan Gruen 4/26/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 2 13360 1 20
Ben Eyermann 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Xtreme 2 13310 1 20
Jeremiah Raver 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Xtreme 2 13310 1 20
Doug Roberts 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tir  Xtreme 2 13290 1 60
Derek Green 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Xtreme 2 13260 2 18
Dan Gruen 7/26/2009 Mach 1 Xtreme 2 13240 1 20
Jeremiah Ledgerwood6/12/2009  Creative Car Audio 05 Xtreme2 13240 3 16
Doug Roberts 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Xtreme 2 13230 1 20
Cliff Beal 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport ~ Xtreme 2 13210 1 20
Kris Wood 7/17/2009 Creative Car Audio 10 Xtreme 2 13210 2 18
James McWhorter 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Xtreme 2 132.00 3 16
Kris Wood 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Xtreme 2 132.00 2 18
Jordan Phillips 7/25/2009  Custom Cartunes Xtreme2 13190 2 36
Mad Dogg 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Xtreme 2 13190 1 20
Daniel Current 8/30/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 2 131,70 1 60
Eric Jacobson 6/6/2009 Outlawed Customs Xtreme 2 131,70 2 54
Beau Fails 6/6/2009 Car Toyz Xtreme 2 13140 1 20
Jamie Biodrowski 7/18/2009 Autosound Xtreme 2 13140 1 20
Daniel Current 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Xtreme 2 13130 1 20
Jamie BiodrowsKi 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Xtreme 2 131.30 1 80
Nick Rains 2/7/2009 Street Dreams Motorsport ~ Xtreme 2 13110 2 18
Demetrius Washingtor8/30/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 2 131.00 2 54



Name

Jason Stevens
Eric Jacobson
Jason Horn

Eric Jacobson
Jason Stevens
Terry Schaffer
Garrett Ingersoll
Tyler Armstrong
Eric Jacobson
Michael Bible
Jason Stevens
Michael Bible
Jason Mclintosh
Bryant Felton
Jamie Biodrowski
Cliff Beal

Bryant Felton
Tyler Armstrong
Bryant Felton
Shawn Willtrout
Jamie Biodrowski
Michael Bible
Shawn Willtrout
Joshua Judy
Chris Walters
Daniel Hanson
Michael Bible
Jamie Biodrowski
Mychal Sexton
Shawn Willtrout
Adam Lenau
Tyler Armstrong
Jason Stevens
Nick Rains
Payton Brunkow
Adam Lenau
Jeremy Stover
Jason Jedlicka

Date

6/12/2009
6/20/2009
7/25/2009
8/15/2009
6/5/2009

3/29/2009
7/25/2009
8/23/2009
8/29/2009
6/5/2009

5/29/2009
6/12/2009
8/23/2009
7/11/2009
6/27/2009
8/8/2009

8/23/2009
7/26/2009
8/15/2009
6/28/2009
8/23/2009
7/10/2009
5/31/2009
9/6/2009

7/26/2009
8/29/2009
7/19/2009
7/26/2009
6/6/2009

7/26/2009
8/16/2009
6/14/2009
5/15/2009
11/1/2008
6/20/2009
8/30/2009
2/7/2009

7/26/2009

Show

Creative Car Audio 05
Dashboard by Karls
Custom Cartunes
Dashboard By Karls
Creative Car Audio 04
Mach 1

S| Audio

Stereo West Auto Toys
Synergy

Creative Car Audio 04
Creative Car Audio 03
Creative Car Audio 05
Stereo West Auto Toys
Car Fi

L&H

Bills Audio & Video
Gold Exchange

Stereo West Lincoln
Creative Car Audio 13
SB Audio

Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 09
Mach 1

Ricks Car Audio
Stereo West Lincoln

K C Tint Works

Gold Exchange

Stereo West Lincoln
Car Toyz

Mach 1

MS Electronix

Stereo West Auto Toys
Creative Car Audio 01
Movie Gallery
Dashboard by Karls
SB Audio

Street Dreams Motorsport
Stereo West Lincoln

Class

Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2
Xtreme 2

Score Place’oints

130.80
130.70
130.60
130.50
130.50
130.40
130.20
130.10
129.80
129.40
129.30
129.30
129.00
128.90
128.80
128.60
128.50
128.30
128.20
127.50
127.30
127.20
126.80
126.40
126.00
126.00
125.40
125.30
125.00
124.70
124.40
124.40
124.20
124.20
123.90
123.50
123.00
122.60
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14
20
40
36
18
14
60
96
36
16
18
12

108
36
20
60
20
16
60
20
84
16
20
40
20
20
18
14
18
18
18
18
18
20
18
48
16
18



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Patrick Mitchell 6/13/2009 Edwards Audio Xtreme 2 122.00 1 20
Patrick Miller 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Xtreme 2 120.80 3 16
Evan Hopkins 7/25/2009 Sl Audio Xtreme 2 120.70 2 54
Robert York 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Xtreme 2 11990 3 64
Joshua Judy 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Xtreme 2 11950 2 72
Ben Eyermann 4/26/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 2 111.70 2 18
Jason Jedlicka 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Xtreme 2 11090 3 16
AVG:
129.97

Xtreme 3

Cliff Beal 8/29/2009 K C Tint Works Xtreme 3 13760 1 20
Cliff Beal 9/5/2009 Autosound Sept Xtreme 3 13750 1 80
Cliff Beal 7/31/2009 Creative Car Audio 12 Xtreme 3 13710 1 20
Cliff Beal 5/2/2009 Smiley's Tires Tunes & Tit ~ Xtreme 3 136.70 1 60
Jon Schmitz 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Xtreme 3 136.70 1 20
Cliff Beal 6/5/2009 Creative Car Audio 04 Xtreme 3 136.60 1 20
Cliff Beal 8/23/2009 Gold Exchange Xtreme 3 136,60 1 20
Cliff Beal 9/6/2009 Ricks Car Audio Xtreme 3 13640 1 40
Cliff Beal 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Xtreme 3 136.10 1 20
Cliff Beal 8/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 13 Xtreme 3 13400 1 60
Jeremiah Raver 7/10/2009 Creative Car Audio 09 Xtreme 3 13390 2 18
Craig Kelly 8/29/2009 Synergy Xtreme 3 133.80 1 40
Craig Kelly 8/15/2009 Dashboard By Karls Xtreme 3 13360 1 40
Jared Elbert 8/30/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 3 133.20 1 60
Mad Dogg 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Xtreme 3 13290 1 120
Jeremiah Raver 7/11/2009 Car Fi Xtreme 3 13250 1 40
Cliff Beal 7/3/2009 Creative Car Audio 08 Xtreme 3 13240 1 18
Michael Ullrich 11/1/2008 Movie Gallery Xtreme 3 183220 1 20
Ben Eyermann 8/30/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 3 132.00 2 54
Tracy Bishop 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Xtreme 3 132.00 1 20
Tyler Millman 8/15/2009  Creative Car Audio 13 Xtreme3 132.00 2 54
Erik Hoss 6/28/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 3 131.80 1 20
Cliff Beal 6/26/2009 Creative Car Audio 07 Xtreme 3 131.70 1 16
Terry Schaffer 7/25/2009 Sl Audio Xtreme 3 131.30 1 60
Doug Roberts 8/8/2009 Bills Audio & Video Xtreme 3 131.10 1 60
Craig Kelly 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Xtreme 3 131.00 1 20
Derek Green 5/15/2009 Creative Car Audio 01 Xtreme 3 130.80 1 20
Derek Green 5/29/2009 Creative Car Audio 03 Xtreme 3 130.80 1 20



Name Date Show Class Score Place’oints

Michael Ullrich 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Xtreme3 130.50 2 18
Evan Hopkins 3/29/2009 Mach 1 Xtreme 3 12860 3 16
Doug Roberts 5/1/2009 Red Dirt Wireless Xtreme 3 12780 1 20
Ben Eyermann 8/23/2009  Gold Exchange Xtreme3 127.00 2 18
Doug Roberts 4/26/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 3 12580 3 16
Scott Webb 6/13/2009 MS Electronix Xtreme 3 12460 2 18
Doug Roberts 6/12/2009 Creative Car Audio 05 Xtreme 3 12410 6 20
Kevin Ford 8/23/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Xtreme 3 123.60 2 108
Tim Schaffer 7/25/2009 S| Audio Xtreme3 11860 2 54
J D Kindermann 8/16/2009 MS Electronix Xtreme 3 116.30 1 20
Ben Eyermann 6/28/2009 SB Audio Xtreme 3 109.10 2 18
Thomas Legrande 6/14/2009 Stereo West Auto Toys Xtreme 3 95.80 1 20
Rob Weissenburger 6/20/2009 Dashboard by Karls Xtreme 3 91.80 2 18
AVG:

128.97



